
Electricity Licensing Board
Supervisor Certificate Examination Schedule - 5th Batch April-May, 2023 Supervisor License Examination

Exam Roll
No.

Exam
Date

Applicant Name Address Category

1 15-05-2023 Md Majharul Islam Dairadi, Gopaldi, 1452 ABC

2 15-05-2023 Md. Anamul Islam Shikhon Jogonathpur, Joynagor, 6620 A

3 15-05-2023 Narsida Akter Shathguria, Shiber hat, 4301 ABC

4 15-05-2023 S.M. Afjal Hossain Bamunia, Demajani, 5800 BC

5 15-05-2023 Probir Kumar Paul House 18, Badda, 1212 ABC

6 15-05-2023 Md. Salauddin Ahmad Mulghor, Mulghor BC

7 15-05-2023 Md. Rashadul Alam Mollahpara more, Jessore, 7400 A

8 15-05-2023 Md. Khairul Islam Ghosher Char, Gopalgonj, 8100 A

9 15-05-2023 Md.Mamun 25/1, Bheramara, 7040 ABC

10 15-05-2023 PARVEZ AHAMMED Main Road, Chandalvog, Nishadnagor, 1230 AB

11 15-05-2023 Md Haydar Ali 1712, South Khailkur, National University, 1704 B

12 15-05-2023 MD.ANOWER HOSSAIN KHALISAKANDI, CHADHAT, 8141 ABC

13 15-05-2023 Robiul Awal Sonatol, Bera sonatol, 6680 AB

14 15-05-2023 Palash Sarker Bangala, Bree Kaliakair, 1800 BC

15 15-05-2023 Md. Tofajjal Hossain Saluyateki, Toke Noyon Bazar, 1743 AB

16 15-05-2023 Md Kamal Hossain South Jagannathkati, Swarupkati, 8520 ABC

17 15-05-2023 Siam Bin Farid 1/27/Gha, East Basaboo, Basabo TSO, 1214 ABC

18 15-05-2023 MD ASHRAFUL ISLAM Sonapatil, Lakshmanhati, 6410 A

19 15-05-2023 SULTAN MHAMUD KHAN 25/2, Kushtia Sadar, 7000 A

20 15-05-2023 Kawsar Ahmed 7/3, Nilkhet, 1205 ABC

21 15-05-2023 Md. Mostafijur Rahman Pakri Balika Para, Pakri, 6000 ABC

22 15-05-2023 Ahasan Hossain Naim Rupatali Housing, Rupatali ,Barisal, 8200 ABC

23 15-05-2023 Md.Ridwan South Town Kalikapur, Patuakhali AB

24 15-05-2023 Md. Aminur Rahman 7, Kewa, Anser Road, Sripur, 1740 ABC

25 15-05-2023 Ebrahim Khalil Shuvo Daimi Kodalpur,molla para, Kodelpur, 8050 ABC

26 15-05-2023 Md. Azijul Islam Gazariapara, Mirzapur Bazar Rajendrapur, 1703 BC

27 15-05-2023 Md. Rokonuzzaman Chaklokmikall, Adabaria, 6640 A

28 15-05-2023 Sumon Dutta 1079, Vatara, 1212 ABC

29 15-05-2023 Abdulla Al Nayem Choto Auliapur, Auliapur Maydan, 8600 ABC

30 15-05-2023 RUHUL AMIN 143/Ka, Mohammadpur, 1207 ABC

31 15-05-2023 Md. Naem Hossain Gagrakhali, Santhia, 6670 ABC

32 15-05-2023 Sk Saleh Ahmed Sagorpara, Ghoramara, 6100 ABC

33 15-05-2023 Mr. Ajay Mondal Stalin Jhuteswary, Kodalia, 9380 A

34 15-05-2023 Mohammd Ali Shakil Kistopur, Khattausna, 5270 C

35 15-05-2023 KISHOR KUMAR Ramkrishnapur, Raipur, 7470 A

36 15-05-2023 Mazedur Rahman Sarulia, Sarulia, 1361 B

37 15-05-2023 G.M.Farhad Gazi Bari, Kazipur, Rajarhat, 7400 A

38 15-05-2023 Nazmul Alam Mohammad Nogor H/S, Shahid Alamgir Sarak, 7 No Ward, Amin Jute Mills, 4211 ABC

39 15-05-2023 Md. Ashequr Rahman Zunnur House 280, Khilkhet, 1229 ABC

40 15-05-2023 ABUL KALAM Jamirdiya, Hobirbari, 2240 ABC

41 15-05-2023 SUDIPTA BAIN SAGAR Bagmara, Khulna Sadar, 9100 ABC

42 15-05-2023 Masudur Rahman North gazirchat, Alia Madrasa AB

43 15-05-2023 Muhammad Abul Kalam House 18, Uttara Avenue, 1230 ABC

44 15-05-2023 MD. ABDUR RAHMAN 16/A, lalbag, 1000 ABC

45 15-05-2023 MD.Mizanur Rahman Panalia, Nawabganj, 1320 ABC

46 15-05-2023 Liton roy Rupsi, Rupshi, 1464 C

47 15-05-2023 MD. RABIUL ALAM Laxmipur, Laxmipur, 8001 A

48 15-05-2023 Md. Sofikul Islam JORSHIMUL, JORSHIMUL, 5850 A

49 15-05-2023 Bivash Chaki Manikhar, Manikhar, 8100 A

50 15-05-2023 MD. FARHAN KOBIR Chanpur, Madanpur, Bandar, 1212 ABC

51 15-05-2023 Md. Saddam Hossain Tetlabo, Rupshi, 1465 BC

52 15-05-2023 Md. Nazrul Islam Jhauchar, Shamlapur, 1312 BC

53 15-05-2023 Md.Tarequl Islam Chor Haripur, Kalia Haripur, 6701 C

54 15-05-2023 Mehedi Hassan 29/3 KM Das Lane, Wari, 1203 B

55 15-05-2023 Md,mahmudur Rashed Rupshi, Murapara, 1464 BC

56 15-05-2023 M. Saiful Alam Chowdhury Palm Jumairah, G.P.O, 4000 A

57 15-05-2023 Sharif Ahmed Radhanogor, Jotabari ABC
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58 15-05-2023 Nur Mohammad Mondol Jamalpur, Palashbari, 5730 AB

59 15-05-2023 Md. Nazmul Hasan MIRZAGANJ, Mirzaganj, 8610 A

60 15-05-2023 SHEIKH ANAMUL HOQUE 26/B, Mohammadpur, 1207 AB

61 15-05-2023 MD HASAN SHAHRIAR House # 180 (C8), Dhaka 1229, 1229 ABC

62 15-05-2023 MD ABDULLAH AL MAMUN Simla, Simla Collage, 6700 ABC

63 15-05-2023 MD. SABBIR ISLAM 85, MIRPUR, 1216 ABC

64 15-05-2023 Newton Sharma House 150, Jadiram Pahar, Cox's Bazar, 4700 ABC

65 15-05-2023 Md Masud Rana Tokeya Para, Bashupara, 5250 ABC

66 15-05-2023 Shahin Alam Khanpur, Pirgonj hat, 6530 A

67 15-05-2023 Md. Jony Miah Kumuria, Khalshi, 1850 AB

68 16-05-2023 Md Abdul Aoual Bashbaria, Abdulpur, 6422 AB

69 16-05-2023 Rajib Raksmit Khillpara, Anwara, 4376 ABC

70 16-05-2023 Jasim uddin Kaikhain, Poroikora, 4377 A

71 16-05-2023 Md. Sohag Mia Ramnagar, Sayedpur, 2000 C

72 16-05-2023 Md Shoeb Al Saki Char Paramanandapur, Chariarbil, 7320 A

73 16-05-2023 Md Rafiqul Islam Baria Kandi, Chandanpur, 3515 ABC

74 16-05-2023 Md. Zunayeed Siddique Shatkaya, Borshivanga, 6710 A

75 16-05-2023 Avijit Singha 508 no harash chandra munsaf lain patharghata, G.P.O, 4000 A

76 16-05-2023 Md. Rasel Sardar 10, Kallayanpur, 1216 ABC

77 16-05-2023 Md. Mahbubur Rahman Chowdhury Sabalia, Tangail sador, 1900 ABC

78 16-05-2023 MD. JAKIRUL ISLAM 04/KA, 153,, Khilkhet A

79 16-05-2023 ABDULLAH AL MAMUN Chowdhury Para, BIDC, 1413 ABC

80 16-05-2023 Md. Saidul Islam Dhania, Dhamrai, 1350 A

81 16-05-2023 Md. Rowsonozzaman Rubel Vuriarkuthi, Miapara, 5680 A

82 16-05-2023 MD. ANWAR HOSSAIN Bakshi, KANDIPARA, 2233 ABC

83 16-05-2023 Md. Delowar Hossain Lakuriya kandi, Mirer para A

84 16-05-2023 Jahidul Haque Amzad Mozumder Badi, Bhuiyar Hat, 3901 ABC

85 16-05-2023 Md. Abdul Alim Miah Ghopshelanda, Khanpura, 1349 A

86 16-05-2023 Md.mahfuzur rahman Manmathapur, Munsipara, Chakla Bazar, 5250 ABC

87 16-05-2023 Abdullah Al Islam Hasan Gazi Bari Rasulpur, charshoshivushon, 8343 BC

88 16-05-2023 Md. Anawar Ahid Bashir Mills, National University, 1704 BC

89 16-05-2023 jabedul islam Rakib Basonda, Belta, 3580 BC

90 16-05-2023 Abdul Kayum 44/3, Hira Mohol., Newmarket., 1205 C

91 16-05-2023 Shariful Islam Amulia Model Town, Demra, 1360 ABC

92 16-05-2023 Munkasir Rahaman Khan House of Meher Ali Chowdhury, Gohira, 4343 ABC

93 16-05-2023 Biplab Chandra Dey Sundardoul, Shilmuri, 3500 A

94 16-05-2023 Md Tarikul Islam Kuthibari, Moheshwardi, 7830 ABC

95 16-05-2023 MINARUL ISLAM Ramnathpur, Ramnathpur, 2250 ABC

96 16-05-2023 Md. Robiul Islam House 162/2/3/4, Road 07, South bishil, Mirpur 1, Mirpur, 1216 A

97 16-05-2023 Abul Kalam Azad Kathali/ Mokbuler bari, Bhaluka, 2240 A

98 16-05-2023 Mir Abdus Shakib 25/7/2, Zigatala, 1209 ABC

99 16-05-2023 Md Biplob Hossain Kalyani, Sirajganj, 6700 ABC

100 16-05-2023 K m shanul Islam C/1, D/2, Shahjahnpur Railway Colony, Shantinagar, 1217 A

101 16-05-2023 MD JAHIDUL HAQUE 1028, Dewanganj, 20330 BC

102 16-05-2023 Hriday Debnath Mujarmill, Ashulia, 1748 BC

103 16-05-2023 BIPLOB SHIL Auchpara, Nishatnagar, 1711 A

104 16-05-2023 MD.SHEHAB UDDIN Tepirbari, Tengra, 1740 BC

105 16-05-2023 Md.Alhaj Ali 69, Uttara model town, 1230 A

106 16-05-2023 Indrajit Sarkar Bhunabir, Bhunabir, 3214 A

107 16-05-2023 Tanoy Kumar Rajbangshi Karatia, Karatia, 1903 BC

108 16-05-2023 MEHEDI HASAN SABUJ Joka, Daibagnyahati, 9311 BC

109 16-05-2023 H. M. Fahad Kayaria, Kayaria, 7920 C

110 16-05-2023 Md Mostafa Kamal Khagan, Birulia, 1216 B

111 16-05-2023 MD.SOMRAT SHIMULATI, TATIOR, 2400 ABC

112 16-05-2023 Menhajul Abedin Khundia, Kalni, 1700 BC

113 16-05-2023 Md.Rabiul Alam 58/59 Nasirabad I/A, Reckitt Benckiser Bangladesh Ltd., Polytecnic, 4209 AB

114 16-05-2023 Jony Saha 43/12, Altaf tower, Shyamoly housing, Mohammadpur ABC

115 16-05-2023 Kadirul Islam Nourish Agro Ltd., Chandikona, 5841 ABC

116 16-05-2023 Md. jamal uddin house 20, mirpur, 1216 ABC

117 16-05-2023 MD. NAZMUL HASAN SHARERHAT, BENGARI, 6420 B

118 16-05-2023 Md. Emdadul Haque Radhakanai Dabardasta, Siddikia Atimkhana, 2216 AB

119 16-05-2023 Khairul Horin Hati, Shafipur, 1751 A

120 16-05-2023 Al-Mamun Middle Manderkandi, Burudia, 2330 ABC

121 16-05-2023 Firoz Ahmed Kornipara, Handiyal, 6630 A
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122 16-05-2023 Abdul Motaleb kanchpur bazar, modanpur, 1430 ABC

123 16-05-2023 Md Raihan Ahmed Mogorkhal, National University, 1704 A

124 16-05-2023 Md. Sayeduzzaman Ward 01, North Muradia, Howlader Bari, Muradia, 8602 A

125 16-05-2023 Md. Rabiul Hossain Pashkar Bari, Pomra, 4360 A

126 16-05-2023 Md. Monirul Islam Vill Vogobontopur, Godagari, 6290 A

127 16-05-2023 Md. Shah Kamal Tupker Char, Jalalpur, 2011 A

128 16-05-2023 Rashidul Islam Badia khali, Bamon Sundor Darogerhat, 4322 A

129 16-05-2023 MD. RUBEL HOSSAIN NARAYONPUR, JADOBPUR, 7432 ABC

130 16-05-2023 Md. Khalid Hossain Changuria, Guthia, 8200 ABC

131 16-05-2023 Alomgir Hossen Kornipara, Bagmara, 6250 A

132 16-05-2023 SANJIB TRIPURA MILON KARBARI PARA, MATIRANGA, 4450 BC

133 16-05-2023 Khairul Baki Khan Building no 33, Flat no 5B, Newmarket, 1205 ABC

134 16-05-2023 Al Mamun Kashimari, Kashimari, 9450 C

135 17-05-2023 MD. SALAUDDIN BHUIYAN Radha pur, Shajibazar, 3332 A

136 17-05-2023 Fahim Shabab Flat no. 4A; 3rd floor; Amader Bari,, Chattogram, 4000 ABC

137 17-05-2023 Kausar Uddin Foyez Bhuiyan Bari,, Korerhat, 4327 ABC

138 17-05-2023 A. H. M. Shihab 2A, Chayanir, Faridpur, 1740 ABC

139 17-05-2023 Md Anarul Islam Varari, Rajfulbaria BC

140 17-05-2023 Md. Wahidul Islam Vorari, Tetuljhora BC

141 17-05-2023 Bishwajit Das Paragram, Shahi Anehola, 1976 A

142 17-05-2023 NABA KRISHNA MAZUMDER Sonamukhi, Mehendiganj, 8270 A

143 17-05-2023 Md Zahirul Islam Gilanda, Jaynagor, 1800 BC

144 17-05-2023 AVIJIT KUMAR KUNDU SHAFIPUR, SHAFIPUR, 1751 ABC

145 17-05-2023 Md Shohag Babu Hemayetpur, Hemayetpur, 1340 ABC

146 17-05-2023 MD. MIRAJ Nogor Hawla, Gazipur, 1740 BC

147 17-05-2023 Md. Sabbir Hossain Sagor Rajabari, Nishatnagar A

148 17-05-2023 Md. Mahamud Hasan Dhankora, Patharghata, 8132 BC

149 17-05-2023 Md. Abu Sayeed Rana South Panishail, Gazipur Sadar, 1700 ABC

150 17-05-2023 Md. Mahadi Hasan Raju Narshinghapur, Zirabo, 1341 ABC

151 17-05-2023 Md. Foysal Ahmmed Fahim 368/2 West Bhuruliya, DUET, 1706 A

152 17-05-2023 SHAKIL AHMED Lal bag, Posta T.S, 1211 A

153 17-05-2023 Rowson Alam Dewan Idris Road, Zirabo, Zirabo, 1341 ABC

154 17-05-2023 Md Tonmoy Sarker Narshinghapur, Zirabo, 1341 ABC

155 17-05-2023 Md. Sohel Rana Jaynagar, Ishwardi, 6620 BC

156 17-05-2023 Md. Naim Sorkar South Panishail, Gazipur Sadar, 1700 ABC

157 17-05-2023 Amittro Sorker House 45, Khilgaon, 1213 ABC

158 17-05-2023 MD. NIAZ UDDIN CHOWDHURY Hazi Monowar Khan Bari, GPO, 4000 ABC

159 17-05-2023 MD.MASUD RANA Philipnagar Khanka shorif para, PHILIPNAGAR, 7051 A

160 17-05-2023 Md. Ramim Mia Meghdubi, Haydrabad, 1700 AB

161 17-05-2023 Md MOKARROM HOSSAIN Kalurghat, Chandgaon, 4212 ABC

162 17-05-2023 Md. Azharul Islam Meghdubi, Hydarabed, 1700 AB

163 17-05-2023 Md Rafiqul Islam Boro Pangashi, Boro Pangashi ABC

164 17-05-2023 ZAHID HOSSAIN 11/C, Flat A3, Shantinagar, 1217 ABC

165 17-05-2023 Amal Chandra Shil Dakshingaon, Basabo, 1214 AB

166 17-05-2023 Md. Imam Jafor Ahammed Mawna, Mawna, 1740 A

167 17-05-2023 BELAYET HOSSAIN Arefin nogor, Jalalabad, 4214 ABC

168 17-05-2023 Kabir Hossain Holding No.153 , West Dewbog, Fatullah, 1420 A

169 17-05-2023 MD AHSAN AZAM KHAN HOUSE 340, SOUTH BANASREE, Khilgaon, 1219 A

170 17-05-2023 Md Samiul Islam Baragram, Baragram, 5100 BC

171 17-05-2023 MD NAZMUL HASAN Char Goalpara, Sreepur A

172 17-05-2023 Md.Abdul Motaleb Hemayetpur, Hemayetpur, 1340 ABC

173 17-05-2023 ABDUL HAKIM Rajapur, Aruail, 3430 A

174 17-05-2023 Md. Bipul Hossain Pagla Uttar Para, Boalia Bazar, 6760 A

175 17-05-2023 Md Ziaul Hoque Soilabunia, Jhatibunia, 8610 AB

176 17-05-2023 Abdullah-Al- Fahad Kapalidanga, Gojendrapur, 9250 ABC

177 17-05-2023 Md. Ismail Hossain Patwary 37,Mollartack, Ashkona, 1230 BC

178 17-05-2023 Mehedi Hasan Tan katlasen, Nama katlasen, 2200 ABC

179 17-05-2023 MD SHAMIM HOSSAIN Nagdenra, 6670 BC

180 17-05-2023 Biplob Rudra Boro Hatia, Vhabanipur, 4386 A

181 17-05-2023 Md. Amarat Hossain Bhumi Palli R/A, Ati, Siddhirganj, 1430 A

182 17-05-2023 Md Mushikur Rahman Mirpur, Satgaon, 343 BC

183 17-05-2023 Md.Shahidul Islam BARASHIA, BARASHIA, 9360 A

184 17-05-2023 Md Shahin Alom Uttara, Uttara, 1230 ABC

185 17-05-2023 Abu Rayhan Md. Muhibbullah Villeage: Indrakul, Indrakul A
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186 17-05-2023 Md. Kamrul Hasan West Bhuapur,, Bhuapur, 1960 ABC

187 17-05-2023 MD ROBIUL ISLAM Polashbari, Gazirchat, 1349 C

188 17-05-2023 MD. MAHADI HASAN East Nakhalpara, Tejgaon, 1215 A

189 17-05-2023 ALL MAMUN Jhapa, Jhapa, 7420 AB

190 17-05-2023 Md. Ali Azam Dhansiri Residential, Dhamrai UPO, 1350 ABC

191 17-05-2023 Md.Mahfuz Alam Pahar vanga, Bhelajan, 5100 BC

192 17-05-2023 Md. Tanvir Ahmed Alipur, Habuspur, 7340 A

193 17-05-2023 Shourab Chowdhury House of Dr. Mukul, Customs Academy, 4219 ABC

194 17-05-2023 Md. Saddam Hossain Alinogar (New Para), Bamondi, 7110 BC

195 17-05-2023 UTTAM KUMAR RAY KAFULABARI, RAMSHIL, 8110 A

196 17-05-2023 Md khursad Alam Likhon Basati, Horinadi, 2250 A

197 17-05-2023 Mahbubul Hasan Latifpur, Takia Kadma, 1940 ABC

198 17-05-2023 B. M. Subukthagin Shah Amanat Abashik, Chandgaon, 4212 A

199 17-05-2023 Jobaydul Islam Tiyabari, Savar A

200 17-05-2023 Mohammad Zahedul Islam Chaphachari, Chaphachari, 4393 A

201 17-05-2023 Ibrahim Khalil Telia East Para, Kumdradi, 1600 A

202 18-05-2023 Md. Younus Ali Jhakry, Nalka, 6700 ABC

203 18-05-2023 Md. Shajahan Kobir Binonda House, Mirpur, 1216 A

204 18-05-2023 Md. Sadikur Rahman 705, West Nakhalpara, Tejgoan, 1215 A

205 18-05-2023 Md. Abdul Kayum Bashundhara, Vatara, 1212 ABC

206 18-05-2023 Md. Rashidul Islam Baroipara, Baroipara, 1345 BC

207 18-05-2023 MD Jahangir Hossain 180,, New market, 1209 ABC

208 18-05-2023 Md.Rayhan Parvez Shakpala Uttorpara, Ranirhat, 5800 A

209 18-05-2023 Md. Jasim Uddin Okhil Uddin Munshi Kandi, Munshi Kadirpur, 7930 C

210 18-05-2023 MD Shofekul Islam Gandhail, Kazipur, 6710 A

211 18-05-2023 Md. Milon Hossain Sreepur, Luxmipur, 6610 ABC

212 18-05-2023 Md. Edrish Ali Mudafath thana Sorkarpara, Jorgas, 5631 C

213 18-05-2023 Md. Ariful Islam GOTOMPUR, RAYNAGOR, 7720 A

214 18-05-2023 Md.Mizanur Rahman Karuna, Darul Ulum, 8741 AB

215 18-05-2023 Md.Akramul Islam Amair Deghi Para, Amair, 6540 A

216 18-05-2023 Md.Robiul islam Shylachapri, Ratankandi, 6770 A

217 18-05-2023 Md. Mahabub Alam Gunpaldi, Sulina Bajar, 7830 AB

218 18-05-2023 S.M Abdul Latif Bohalgasa, Bisho Horigasa, 5847 A

219 18-05-2023 Md. HASANUR RAHMAN Golakandail, Bhulta, 1462 BC

220 18-05-2023 Md. Jelhaq Ali Kaizuri, Kaizuri Hat, 6773 AB

221 18-05-2023 Md. Sabuj Hassan Kandra, Puthia, 6260 AB

222 18-05-2023 Kowsar Miah Mirashi, Mirashi, 3320 A

223 18-05-2023 abul bashar auchpara, nishat nogor, 1711 BC

224 18-05-2023 MD. Abdul Based Bonkola, Bonkola, 6662 A

225 18-05-2023 Md. Rakibul Islam Shofipur, Ansar Academy, 1751 ABC

226 18-05-2023 Md. Safiqul Islam Akanda Brommutthor, Narundi, 2002 A

227 18-05-2023 Md. Rahamat Ali Jadubpur, Nagar bathan, 7300 A

228 18-05-2023 Milton Kanti Roy Sheorabari, Tuthamandra, 8100 A

229 18-05-2023 MST KHURSHIDA KHATUN TB gaite mohakhali, banani, 1214 A

230 18-05-2023 Md. Shohag Sholodag Dokkin Para, Bahirchar, 7040 A

231 18-05-2023 Mofazzal Hosain Kochandhara, Narundi, 2002 A

232 18-05-2023 Md. Rabiul Islam Sarker 228/ D, Paicpara, 1216 A

233 18-05-2023 Md. Abdul Kader Baroipara, Baroipara, 1750 BC

234 18-05-2023 MD. NAHID HASAN GABTALA, KAMALPUR, 7040 BC

235 18-05-2023 Robin Mia Dhaka EPZ, Savar EPZ, 1349 ABC

236 18-05-2023 Md.Ibrahim Khalil Tinpokoria, Joag Bazar, 3510 ABC

237 18-05-2023 Md. Abul Kalam Azad 11, Mirpur, 1216 ABC

238 18-05-2023 MD. RABIUL ISLAM Ramnagor, Khan Sonatola, 6760 A

239 18-05-2023 Ruhul Amin Monohodri, Balia Para, 1460 BC

240 18-05-2023 Md MOMINUR RAHAMAN Jamir Bari, Sonaray, 5340 AB

241 18-05-2023 Md. Mehedi Hasan 265 (Ground Floor), Mohakhali DOSH,, Cantonment, 1206 ABC

242 18-05-2023 Md. Mahamudul Hasan Chorsontoshpur, Sontoshpur ,Mehendingonj,Barishal, mehendigonj, 8270 A

243 18-05-2023 Md.Riaj Uddin Khararia, Khararia, 7500 A

244 18-05-2023 Md Riad Ahammed energypac engineering ltd., shimulia, 1345 ABC

245 18-05-2023 Md. Rokibul Alam Kuchiamora, Bahadurpur, 7040 ABC

246 18-05-2023 Md. Nazrul Islam Kumun, Kumun, 1700 BC

247 18-05-2023 Md. Alamin Sarker Daiyakhola, Kalipur Bazar, 3642 BC

248 18-05-2023 Md Zahid Hasan Sabujpara, Chilmari, 5630 BC

249 18-05-2023 Md Zahid Hasan Sabujpara, Chilmari, 5630 BC



Exam Roll
No.

Exam
Date

Applicant Name Address Category

250 18-05-2023 Md Ashraful Alam Char Narina, Naina, 6770 A

251 18-05-2023 MD. HARUNAR RASHID Barabkunda, Barabkunda, 4312 A

252 18-05-2023 Md. Al Emran Sonaroy, Sonaroy, 5821 A

253 18-05-2023 Syed Mahbubun Nabi UTTAR CHAYABITHI, GAZIPUR SADAR, 1700 ABC

254 18-05-2023 Md. Rezaul Karim House no 01, Halishahar, 4226 ABC

255 18-05-2023 MD. Ashadul Islam Chaksukdeb, Sreerampur, 5940 ABC

256 18-05-2023 MD. TAMIMUR RAHMAN Mujarmill, Ashulia, 1748 ABC

257 18-05-2023 Md. Sazzad Hossain South Shaympur, Hemayetpur, 1340 A

258 18-05-2023 MD HAFIZUR RAHMAN HELAL Kandipur, Bhaigat, 1997 ABC

259 18-05-2023 Md. Nazmuddoha Mondal Dubolgasi, Mostofapur, 5250 BC

260 18-05-2023 Mohammad Ali Hossain Chitravo, Jamalpur, 2000 A

261 18-05-2023 Md. Rejuan Hakim Sabeklavanga, Ranihati, 6300 AB

262 18-05-2023 Md Rayhan Khan Ajmatpur, Ajmatpur, 1700 A

263 18-05-2023 nazmul islam Janmahmudabad, Janmahmudabad, 1910 BC

264 18-05-2023 Md. Nasirul Islam Char Bhabanipur, Hemayetpur AB

265 18-05-2023 Ashiqur Rahman G85, Khilgaon, 1219 A

266 18-05-2023 Md. Mosaddiqur Rahman House 472, Lane 6, Faidabad Madrasha, 1230 ABC

267 18-05-2023 Md. Asadul Islam DEPZ, DEPZ, 1349 BC

268 18-05-2023 Md. Arman Ali Manikpur, Shahjibazar, 3332 BC

269 21-05-2023 MD.MAHBUBUR RAHMAN GOLAGHATA KARAITALA, KHOLPATUA, 8730 ABC

270 21-05-2023 DAWON ALI CHANDULIA KUMORPUR, RAJABARI HAT, 6201 A

271 21-05-2023 MD. Sohel Rana Vonddesor Para, Kachua, 1951 ABC

272 21-05-2023 Mahmudul Hasan Khilkhet Nikunjo -02, Khilkhet Bazar, 1229 A

273 21-05-2023 MD. ABU BAKAR SIDDIQUE Tower 21, Rangamatinir, DUET Post Office, 1700 ABC

274 21-05-2023 Md. Sakrul Alam 176/A, North Shymoli, Agargaon, 1207 ABC

275 21-05-2023 Md. Akramul Islam House 328, Binodpur Bazar, 6206 AB

276 21-05-2023 Md. Jahangir Alam Dhour,House No10, Uttara, 1230 AB

277 21-05-2023 Uttam Baidya 1no rahmatgonj by lane,banik building, GPO, 4000 A

278 21-05-2023 Md. Akteruzzaman Khilkhet Nikunja 02, Khilkhet Bazar, 1229 A

279 21-05-2023 Babul Hassan Kachpur, Bombay Sweets & Co Ltd, Bandar, 1410 BC

280 21-05-2023 Md. Asraful Islam Deaurpar Chandra, Jamalpur, 2000 ABC

281 21-05-2023 Md. Torikul Islam Building No. 2, Zigatola PWD Officers Quarter, Zigatola, 1209 ABC

282 21-05-2023 Chandan Kumar Shaha Narayanpur, Chadhat A

283 21-05-2023 Md Al amin Hossain Nakati, Sayedpur, 2000 BC

284 21-05-2023 Md.Jubaer Ahmed 170, Mirpur TSO ABC

285 21-05-2023 Delwar Hossain Durgapur, Kutirhat, 3900 A

286 21-05-2023 Md. Musfiqur Rahman 60/B, Gulshan, 1212 A

287 21-05-2023 Rajon Das Rony South Bargacha Palpara, Natore, 6400 A

288 21-05-2023 Md. Main Uddin Kamalpur, Mushuli, 2300 A

289 21-05-2023 Md. Rasel Rana Kha 47/2/1/A, Khilkhet, 1229 A

290 21-05-2023 Amitave Rakhit Khilkhet, Tanpara, Khilkhet Bazar, 1229 B

291 21-05-2023 Partha Ray Kalabari, Kalabari A

292 21-05-2023 Anowar Hosen 22/B, Khilkhet, 1229 ABC

293 21-05-2023 Md. Sohel Rana Bagadoba, Ombikagonj Bazar, 2204 A

294 21-05-2023 Md.Maruf Hossain Raj Uttara, Uttara, 1230 BC

295 21-05-2023 MD. SHAFIUL ALAM AKANDA Bhangnahati, Kewa Bazar, 1745 ABC

296 21-05-2023 Md Tarikul Islam 35,senpara porbota, mirpur, 1216 A

297 21-05-2023 Md. Mojammel Miah North para, Boro bari, joggol bari, Matuail, 1362 ABC

298 21-05-2023 S M Morshed Doia Mollikpur, Mollikpur, 7500 ABC

299 21-05-2023 S. M. Hizazul Islam 19, মিরপুর, 1216 A

300 21-05-2023 MD. FARUK HOSSAIN Basabo House 05, Sabujbag, 1214 A

301 21-05-2023 Md. Selim Hosen Neyazbag, Nandipara, Khilgaon, 1219 AB

302 21-05-2023 Md Kawser Hamid Maji bari, Uttamnogor, 8213 ABC

303 21-05-2023 MD ISMAIL HOSSAIN RAZU Pochim Balagram, Balagram, 5330 C

304 21-05-2023 Md. Abusaleh Imran 36/18, Johuri Moholla. PC Culture Housing, Mohammadpur Housing Estate, 1207 ABC

305 21-05-2023 Tanvir Ahmmed Sujan Sundarkhati, Goma, 8284 A

306 21-05-2023 Md. Emam Hasan Mijimiji Purbo Para, Siddhirganj, 1430 A

307 21-05-2023 Md. Nasim Mia Monno City, Manikganj, 1800 ABC

308 21-05-2023 Md. Arifur Rahman House No 50, Pallabi, 1216 A

309 21-05-2023 Md.Rakibul islam 50/1, Choto Diyabari, Mirpur, 1216 ABC

310 21-05-2023 Md.Kamruzzaman Konabari, Nilnagar, 1346 A

311 21-05-2023 MD. SHAHIN REJA 385/5 akota nir, Gazipur Sadar, 1700 A

312 21-05-2023 Habibur Rahman Adra, Vholain Bazar, 3582 BC

313 21-05-2023 MD. SHANAWAZ House 949/3, East Shewrapara, Mirpur, 1216 ABC
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314 21-05-2023 S. M. Lutfor Rahman House 315, Road 11, Pallabi, 1216 ABC

315 21-05-2023 Mohammed Hossen House 28, Dhaka, 1216 A

316 21-05-2023 Ariful Islam Vill:- Ranavola, House:- Raj-Hasina Chaya nir, Nishyatnagor, 1711 BC

317 21-05-2023 Ismail Hossain Baigertek, Cantonment, 1206 A

318 21-05-2023 MOHAMMAD SHAMIM 294,S.B.Nagar, Pahartali, 4202 BC

319 21-05-2023 Md. Juwel Rana Cortpara, SHAILKUPA, 7320 AB

320 21-05-2023 Khayrul Kabir Jhawakandi, Kumradi, 1600 ABC

321 21-05-2023 Shohel Rana House 36, Uttara, 1230 C

322 21-05-2023 Md. Sohel Rana 820/3/A, Mirpur, 1216 ABC

323 21-05-2023 Palash Paul Sugar Mill Road, Madhukhali, 7850 ABC

324 21-05-2023 Md. Faizullah Haque National Telecommunication Monitoring Centre, Tejgaon, 1215 B

325 21-05-2023 Nayeem hossain Baherchaar,, Baherpur khudrokati, 8210 A

326 21-05-2023 B. M. Sazzad Hossain 650/5, Savar cantonment, 1344 AB

327 21-05-2023 Md. Ataur Rahman Bashjani, Fullkumar, 5670 A

328 21-05-2023 FAHAD BIN ALI BHATIARI, BHATIARI, 4315 ABC

329 21-05-2023 Chowdhury Zia Ul Hasan Flat 2C, House 8/10, Khilkhet, 1229 ABC

330 21-05-2023 SHAHARIA Chondrapur, Kaitola, 3417 ABC

331 21-05-2023 MD. MOSTAFA MIA Dewvogue, Burirhat, 8000 A

332 21-05-2023 Md. Abdul Quyum Paskia, Borhangonj, 8320 AB

333 21-05-2023 MD.SAHEB ALI SINDURIA, BODORGONJ, 7200 ABC

334 21-05-2023 Md. Rayhan Siddique Baroipara, Baroipara, 1750 B

335 21-05-2023 ASM shaim Hizaltali, Kaliakoir, 1750 ABC

336 22-05-2023 MD NUR HOSSAIN MALLADIP, MAINIMUKH, 4500 BC

337 22-05-2023 Ibrahim Gazi Munna House 38/4/C, Ulon, Rampura, 1219 A

338 22-05-2023 Md. Hanif Howlader Kabiraj Bari, Jhalokati, 8400 AB

339 22-05-2023 MUHAMMAD NOMAN MIA HAZIRGOL, Amirgonj, 2300 ABC

340 22-05-2023 Md. lutfar Rahman Energypac Engineering Ltd., Shimulia, 1345 ABC

341 22-05-2023 Md. Liton Mia LDC Rasidance, Shofipur, 1750 A

342 22-05-2023 Md. Faysal Ahmed Energypac Engineering Ltd, Shimuliya, 1345 ABC

343 22-05-2023 Md. Mehedi Hasan Monipur, B.K Bari, 1703 ABC

344 22-05-2023 Md. Habibur Rahman Baroipara, Baroipara, 1750 B

345 22-05-2023 Toufiquzzaman Flat1/C, 42, North Bashabo, Bashabo, 1214 ABC

346 22-05-2023 Mark Suman Bairagee 74/1, Tejgaon A

347 22-05-2023 MD.NURUL ISLAM South Char Martin, Mumshihonj Bazar, 3731 ABC

348 22-05-2023 Md.Afjalur Rahman Suja Masterpara, Nekmard, 5121 BC

349 22-05-2023 Masum Billah Mohammadpur, Mohammadpur, 1207 ABC

350 22-05-2023 MD IKBAL MAMUN Masabo/214, Tarabo, 1460 A

351 22-05-2023 Md. Abul Bashar T & T Compound, Pahartali ABC

352 22-05-2023 Mokhtar Hossain Goshaipur, Pirganjhat, 6530 A

353 22-05-2023 Apon kumar Sarkar Jagorjani, Palashbari, 5730 AB

354 22-05-2023 MIR MAHDI HASAN 32, Rahim Market, Sanarpar, Siddirgonj ABC

355 22-05-2023 SHISHIR ROY South Bartha, Jorina College, 1800 BC

356 22-05-2023 MD. FAZLE RABBI FORHAD Shinga, Ratonpur, 5740 B

357 22-05-2023 MD Ruhul Amin Mohakhali, Mohakhali, 1212 BC

358 22-05-2023 MD.ABDUL AL MAMUN Cherag Ali, Tongi, 1230 ABC

359 22-05-2023 Md. Sofiqul Islam House 25, Uttara, 1230 ABC

360 22-05-2023 Khan Mohammad Jamil Ispahani Dockyard, 1 No DC Mills, 1408 ABC

361 22-05-2023 H M Mahbub Janghar, Kurbanpur, 3461 ABC

362 22-05-2023 Md. Jasim Uddin Shahapur, Shahapur, 6623 A

363 22-05-2023 SHISIR MONDAL CHAPRAIL, GOPALPUR, 8120 A

364 22-05-2023 MD. NAZRUL ISLAM VITAPARA, BERA, 6670 ABC

365 22-05-2023 Md. Hannan Narilla, North Narilla A

366 22-05-2023 Md Saiful Islam 105/1, Middle Pirerbagh, Mirpur TSO, 1216 ABC

367 22-05-2023 Md Saiful Islam MIYASAHEB PARA, MOHARAJPUR, 6300 ABC

368 22-05-2023 MD. SHAIFULLA Charduani, Charduani, 8720 A

369 22-05-2023 MOSTAFA NAYAN Middle Mahamudabad, Barabkund, 4312 BC

370 22-05-2023 MD. RAMZAN ALI 107, CHANDANPURA, CHOKBAZAR, 4203 ABC

371 22-05-2023 Mohammad Jakirul Islam Flat 7C, Building 01, Swapnadanga Abasik, Zigatola, 1209 ABC

372 22-05-2023 Md. Nurnobi Shiraj Kandi, Nikrail, 1960 AB

373 22-05-2023 MD. ABDURLLAH AL MAMUN BINNADAIR, BAGHABARI, 6770 C

374 22-05-2023 Morshadul Haque Sirajgonj, Sirajgonj, 6700 ABC

375 22-05-2023 Md. Osman Haruni Naim Jamirdia, Habirbari, 2240 C

376 22-05-2023 Rasel Ahamed Boro Binnadair, Baghabari Ghat, 6770 A

377 22-05-2023 MD. RABIUL AWAL ISLAMPUR, KALIDASH GANTI, 6700 BC
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378 22-05-2023 Md. Sadik Rahman Baro Belta, Alia Madrasah, 1349 AB

379 22-05-2023 MD.RASHEDUL HAQUE House 44., Uttara, 1230 AB

380 22-05-2023 Md Masud Rana Surma,1 Tinsed BARI,Chandona,Gazipur Sodor, BRRI, 1701 BC

381 22-05-2023 Md. Amdadul Hoq Chowdhury DOULATPUR, M.M.HAT, 3900 ABC

382 22-05-2023 MD SUMAN ISLAM Gozaria, Fulchhari, 5760 A

383 22-05-2023 MEHEDI HASAN MOLLA Kopakhi, BORNI, 1910 A

384 22-05-2023 MD. KAMRUZZAMAN West Masdair, Fatullah, 1420 BC

385 22-05-2023 Md. Zoinul Abedin Solimabad, Solimabad, 1938 BC

386 22-05-2023 Md Naem Hasan Chokroboarti, Bhabanipur A

387 22-05-2023 Md. Ebrahim Shofipur, kaliakoir, 1750 ABC

388 22-05-2023 MOHAMMAD REAZ HOSSAIN 132/33kV Grid Sub Station, Patuakhali Sadar, 8600 ABC

389 22-05-2023 Rajdhan Sutradhar Prembagan, Esha Tower, Dashinkhan 1230 A

390 22-05-2023 Md: Siddikur Rahman Boalia, Mohela Hat, 6630 ABC

391 22-05-2023 Proshanto Das 184/1, Bashiruddin Road, New Market, 1205 A

392 22-05-2023 MD.KABIR HOSSAIN KHAN Kishamot dhosolia, Kantonagar, 5710 A

393 22-05-2023 H.M. Abu Saleh House No 468, Haji camp, 1230 BC

394 22-05-2023 MD TARIQUZZAMAN Rudranagar, Ujalpur, Meherpur-S, Meherpur,, Ujalpur, 7100 AB

395 22-05-2023 Md. Fajlul Haque South Orjuntala, Senbag, 3860 AB

396 22-05-2023 Md Nazmul Sharif Kakchira, Kakchira, 8721 AB

397 22-05-2023 Abdulla Al Mamun Piddo Para, Surjopara, 6250 BC

398 22-05-2023 Md Salim Shorder Durmollika, Singra, 6450 AB

399 22-05-2023 Razib Bakali Gharinda, Gharinda, 1900 A

400 22-05-2023 MD.ABDUL QUADER TULAGOU, MOKRABPUR, 3580 BC

401 22-05-2023 Md. Moniruzzaman Ka 79/2/A, Kuratoli, Khilkhet, 1229 A

402 22-05-2023 Harun Or Rashid Kumira, Kumira, 6450 AB

403 23-05-2023 MD ZAHID HASAN BOILDHAH NOTUN PARA, HATOSH HARIPUR, 7000 BC

404 23-05-2023 MAHBUB ALAM KHA 149, KHILKHET, 1229 A

405 23-05-2023 Md. Abdul Quddus Holodia, Bagmara Bazar, 3570 ABC

406 23-05-2023 MD AL AMIN KHAILKUR, NATIONAL UNIVERSITY, 1704 BC

407 23-05-2023 Ujjal majumder Burua, Kolabari, 8110 C

408 23-05-2023 Md.Gaffar Hossain Dakkhin Mirzapur, Hazrapur B

409 23-05-2023 Rakibul Islam Choudhury Miah Khan Road, G.P.O C

410 23-05-2023 MD. HUMAWUN KABIR Kotali, Begumpur, 7200 B

411 23-05-2023 karunasish Chakma
House- Obokash, House No- 51, Holding No- 476/957, Rahman Nagar R/A, Chattogram
Polytechnic Institute, 4209

ABC

412 23-05-2023 Md. Imam Hossain Cosmopolitan, East Nasirabad A

413 23-05-2023 Hasan Murad Munna Kuaish College, Nur Ali Bari A

414 23-05-2023 Amdad Chowdury Sayedabad, Sayedabad, 3452 A

415 23-05-2023 Md. Rubel Sorker Sadhu Lichubagan, Mirbugh, 5440 ABC

416 23-05-2023 Md.Shahin Alam Beraiderchala, Kawraid, 1745 BC

417 23-05-2023 Abdur Rahim SONANAGAR, NODER CHANDGHAT, 7860 A

418 23-05-2023 Kazi Motiur Rahman Kallyanpur, Mohammadpur, 1207 ABC

419 23-05-2023 Md. Sahab Uddin Bazar Bhadroghat, Bazar Bhadroghat, 6700 ABC

420 23-05-2023 Md.Ahidujjaman MORRELGANJ, MORRELGANJ, 9320 BC

421 23-05-2023 MD. ABU KAYUM Kazal Dighi, Amtola Kazipara, 5010 A

422 23-05-2023 Md. Badrul Islam 151, Flat 2B, Mohammadpur, 1207 ABC

423 23-05-2023 Jahangir Hossain Boro Maheshpur, Maheshpur, 6500 A

424 23-05-2023 MD. KAMRUL HASAN SHANTO A 315/2, Mizmizi, 1430 A

425 23-05-2023 Md. Monir Hossen 69/2,, Shantinagar TSO, 1217 BC

426 23-05-2023 Mukidul Haque Maruf 40/2, 1216, 1216 B

427 23-05-2023 MD. Sahabuddin Khanta Khali, Chandpur, 8270 A

428 23-05-2023 Siblo Sarkar Sholkata, Anowara, 4376 BC

429 23-05-2023 Md. Rahimul Islam Bill Krishnapur, Bill Krishnapur, 6590 ABC

430 23-05-2023 Nazrul Islam East Charkalidas, K.M.Hat, 3901 A

431 23-05-2023 Md. Maminul Haque Ranibari, Chandpur, 6320 AB

432 23-05-2023 Md. Rasel Ahmed Joy Baghmara,, Dhamrai, 1350 ABC

433 23-05-2023 Md. Aminul Islam Mouchak, Mouchak, 1751 ABC

434 23-05-2023 Md. Showrov Amdanga, Ariara, 7511 BC

435 23-05-2023 Md. Sabbir Hossain Bosua, GPO, 6000 ABC

436 23-05-2023 MD. Yousuf Hasan Chowdhury Building 09, Mirpur Pallabi, 1216 ABC

437 23-05-2023 Mahamudul Hassan Maruf House 14, Mirpur, 1216 ABC

438 23-05-2023 Sujoy Kumar Bhandary Louhojong Moddhopara, Hatgopalpur, 7300 ABC

439 23-05-2023 MD SIDDIK ALI Kodail Kata, Boladanga, 7110 ABC

440 23-05-2023 Hadiul Islam Surati, Surati, 2320 AB
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441 23-05-2023 Pramesh Chakma Gafur Manjill, Asian Housing Society, Chandgaon, 4212 A

442 23-05-2023 Asraful Islam Balida para, Naldanga, 7350 BC

443 23-05-2023 Md. Tarikul Islam Poschim Boronshahi, Dhunat A

444 23-05-2023 MD Mijanur Rahman Dathpur, Aligonj A

445 23-05-2023 Md. Shafiqul Islam Vengry, Handiyal, 6630 B

446 23-05-2023 S.M Rafiqul Islam Banomali, Jhowail, 1991 A

447 23-05-2023 Md.Nasir Uddin Middle koiar Bil, Koiar Bil, 4741 ABC

448 23-05-2023 Rajib Debnath Damsur, Bhaluka, 2240 ABC

449 23-05-2023 Md Anower Hossain আর্জুনপুর, বিপ্রহালসা, 6400 ABC

450 23-05-2023 Wakil Ahmed Mahtab Center (11th Flr.), Dhaka GPO, 1000 A

451 23-05-2023 Md. Amjad Hossan South Bogachatar, kamar Ali, 4311 ABC

452 23-05-2023 ARIF BILLAH Jiakhuri, Bhapki, 5220 ABC

453 23-05-2023 Md. Mamun Hossain Agbahar, Dilpashar, 6640 ABC

454 23-05-2023 MD Raihan Uddin Khandaker 17/3 new Eskaton, Kawran bazar, 1215 ABC

455 23-05-2023 Md.khairul islam babu Charsundah, Shailkupa, 7320 ABC

456 23-05-2023 RAJIB DAS Baimail, Baira, 1821 A

457 23-05-2023 Md. Al Amin Hosen Kazi Mansion, 2 No. Side, Maiz Para, Bandar, 4100 AB

458 23-05-2023 Md. Abdullah Ashkona,Daskhinkhan, Daskhinkhan, 1230 AB

459 23-05-2023 Rabibur Rahman Rabbi House 15, Road 24, Azampur, 1212 A

460 23-05-2023 Md.Alamin Molla Mirbag, Shantinagar, 1217 A

461 23-05-2023 Md. Rokibul Islam Omorpur, Kakua, 1900 A

462 23-05-2023 Masud Rana Prannath Bari, Ramvotropur, 2210 ABC

463 23-05-2023 MD.SUJAT FAKIR FARIDPUR, AMBIKAPUR, 7802 ABC

464 23-05-2023 KAMRUZZAMAN Muhoni 16, sylhet sadar, 3100 ABC

465 23-05-2023 Tasfia Rahman 51-52 GreenRoad,Suvastu Edifice, Flat no:10/A, Dhaka -1205, New Market, 1205 ABC

466 23-05-2023 Md. Enamul Haque Nabinagor, Gouripur, 6620 A

467 23-05-2023 Semul Mia Tarafpur, Tarafpur, 1940 B

468 23-05-2023 Shekh Farid Nazarpur, Nazorpur, 3860 ABC

469 23-05-2023 Md Abdul Jalil Nazarpur, Nazorpur, 3860 A

470 24-05-2023 Md. Razib Miah Bangalla, Barati, 1944 BC

471 24-05-2023 MD:Anamul haque Nurundi Majhpara, Ashulia, Savar, 2200 ABC

472 24-05-2023 Sayed khan Mirpur, Mirpur2, 1216 AB

473 24-05-2023 Md.Antar Hossain Khan Hossenmarket, Arsadnagor, 1712 A

474 24-05-2023 Md. Motaher Hossen Nota Bari, Tambulpur, 5450 ABC

475 24-05-2023 Md. Rezaul Haque Shah Shahapur Basonti Mondirpara, Badarganj, 5430 ABC

476 24-05-2023 MOHAMMED OMAR FARUK Katgor, Potenga, 4204 BC

477 24-05-2023 Md. Fuad Hasan Noudapara, Bheramara, 7040 A

478 24-05-2023 Bikash Chandra Majhi Rola, Rola, 8410 BC

479 24-05-2023 Shahriar Ahmed 113 West Kafrul, Mohammadpur, 1207 ABC

480 24-05-2023 Enamul Kowser Shahibag, CRP-Chapain, 1343 BC

481 24-05-2023 Md. Mohsin Mia Sohagpur Textile Mills Ltd., Lakshmankhola, 1411 A

482 24-05-2023 MD.ABDUR RAZZAK Basantopur, Saipara, 6250 ABC

483 24-05-2023 Md. Sahajalal Sahid Purbashinda, Kustoripara, 1970 BC

484 24-05-2023 SAJIB KANTY DEY south kattaly,north nath para, custom academy, 4219 BC

485 24-05-2023 Md.Rajib Howlader 10/2, sonadanga main road, Khulna GPO, 9000 ABC

486 24-05-2023 Md. Sariful Islam Sianabaho, kaliakoir, 1757 A

487 24-05-2023 Rajan Ahamed House- 25, Savar, 1340 ABC

488 24-05-2023 TOUSIF REHMAN House 257/C, Flat A4, New Market, 1205 ABC

489 24-05-2023 Kamruj Jaman Adil East Ali Akbor Dail, Kutubdia A

490 24-05-2023 Md. Pavel Ali Hulhulia, Hulhulia, 6450 A

491 24-05-2023 RAZIB AHMED BITU 833/C, Khilgaon, 1219 A

492 24-05-2023 Md. Rashel Mia Uttor Bohola, Kanchan, 5210 ABC

493 24-05-2023
Mohammad Abdur Rahaman
Chowdhury

Kala Aziz Chowdhury, Azimpur A

494 24-05-2023 MD. RASHEL RANA Tongabari, Aashulia, 1341 ABC

495 24-05-2023 MD. MOTIUR RAHMAN KHUKSHIA, SHASSOMALA, 2200 AB

496 24-05-2023 Monojit Dey South Kattali, Custom Academy A

497 24-05-2023 Md. Nasimuzzaman Tongabari, Ashulia, 1341 BC

498 24-05-2023 MD. SHOHANUR RAHMAN CHAR BANIA PARA, KAYA, 7010 BC

499 24-05-2023 Nobel Bapari Patla, Patla Bazar, 9230 ABC

500 24-05-2023 Md. Nur Hasan Munshi Para, Middle Halishahar, Bandar, 4215 ABC

501 24-05-2023 Md. Ershadul Haque Dhaurarkuti, 5670, 5670 A

502 24-05-2023 Md. Al-Mamun Talukder Metuani, Callanpur ABC

503 24-05-2023 MD. SHOHIDUR RAHAMAN House No 38, Mirpur, 1216 ABC
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504 24-05-2023 MD. MAHABUR RAHMAN Baka Purbo Para, Dolatgong, 7230 BC

505 24-05-2023 OMIT HASAN Ghoramara, Teligandia, 7050 C

506 24-05-2023 Mohammad yunus 85, Shah Alibagh, Mirpur, 1216 ABC

507 24-05-2023 PIZUSH KUMAR SARKER 497 Arani Pourashava, Arani, 6281 ABC

508 24-05-2023 Shama Proshad Ghosh 41, Uttara, 1230 ABC

509 24-05-2023 Md. Humayon Kabir Purbo Modna, Horipur Bazar, 3600 A

510 24-05-2023 Md. Saidur Rahman Narasingpur, Zirabo, 1341 A

511 24-05-2023 Md. Shams Sayied Haque 174/1 Nahar Villa, Ishwardi, 6620 BC

512 24-05-2023 Md. Nazmul Hasan Kherihor, Kherihor, 3622 A

513 24-05-2023 MD. NAJMUL HOSSAIN M, Yousuf 15/1A,, Islampur, 1712 ABC

514 24-05-2023 Mehedi Hassan Dhopakhali, Dhopakhali, 7230 BC

515 24-05-2023 Ovijitt Acharjee LoxmiKunjo Nibas, Acharjee Para, Budhpura, 4371 A

516 24-05-2023 MD. ABU RAYHAN KHAN Pollibiddut Quarter , Polashbari, Savar Cantonment, 1344 BC

517 24-05-2023 Md Saiful Islam Varari, Fulbaria ABC

518 24-05-2023 Badsha Fahad Shapla building, Kodomtoli, 1362 A

519 24-05-2023 Md.Rubel hasan Vawal, Mirzapur, Gazipur., Gazipur Sadar, 1700 ABC

520 24-05-2023 Md.Rezaul Hasan Ful Chowdhury Para, Nort Hali Shohor BC

521 24-05-2023 Md. Eleus South Dawatala, South Dawatala BC

522 24-05-2023 Md Alamgir Hossen kulia, Gurugram, 9431 B

523 24-05-2023 MD Torikul Islam Tongabari, Ashulia, 1341 A

524 24-05-2023 Mohammad Saiful Islam Rajendrapur, Rajendrapur Cantonment ABC

525 24-05-2023 Khondoker Mahabub-E-Rabbani 19, Rupnagar, 1216 ABC

526 24-05-2023 Akramul Hoque Jagomonpur, Amzad gogor, 3550 A

527 24-05-2023 MD. Shamim Hossain Adarsha Nagor, Fatullah, 1420 A

528 24-05-2023 MD.SALAHUDDIN Gorai Dakkhin Nazir para, Gorai Mill gate, 1941 AB

529 24-05-2023 DEBABRATA BISWAS Rangpur, Shalua Bazar, 3820 A

530 24-05-2023 Subrata Sarker UTTAR PARA, THALPARA, 1945 BC

531 24-05-2023 Md. Mozahedul Islam Bamungram, Bamungaon, 6300 A

532 24-05-2023 Md. Kutubuddin BERAIDERCHALA, GELABERAID, 1740 AB

533 24-05-2023 MD.ASHIF HOSSEN SIRAJ SINGA, KUADA BAZAR, 7400 A

534 24-05-2023 Md. Rakibul Islam Nolsonda, Degrir char, 6770 A

535 24-05-2023 MD NAZMUL HAQUE Anantapur,, Ghughur Hat A

536 24-05-2023 MD:SHAHIN ALAM Dhitpur kanu, Bahuli, 6700 A

537 25-05-2023 MD. ABU RAYHAN SAYEED Habashpol, Keshabpur, 7450 A

538 25-05-2023 Md.Arif Ahmmed Prannathpur, Raningor, 5890 BC

539 25-05-2023 RASEL Olipur, Madhupur, 1996 AB

540 25-05-2023 Kazi Shahidul Islam Mozlishpur, Ziapur, 3521 B

541 25-05-2023 MD. ABDULLA ALL MAHABUB TIKRAMPUR, TIKRAMPUR, 6300 AB

542 25-05-2023 Md. Atiqul Islam Juel Borunagaon, Thakurgan Sadar, Thakurgaon., Kalukhetra, 5100 BC

543 25-05-2023 MD. TOBIBUR ISLAM Adarsha Para, Ulipur A

544 25-05-2023 Md Azizul haque Khakchara, Kaitola, 6682 BC

545 25-05-2023 Md. Asraful alam Dashkahonia, Char Sherpur, 2100 ABC

546 25-05-2023 MD.SHAHADATH HOSSAN Bayek, Shaldanadi, 3500 ABC

547 25-05-2023 ABDULLAH AL KAIUM BHUIYAN Gobindapur, Hazir Bazar, 3900 ABC

548 25-05-2023 Md. Mohidul Islam Gopinathpur, Murarikati, 9411 ABC

549 25-05-2023 Md. Ariful Islam Ishwarpur, Nepaltoli, 5820 A

550 25-05-2023 Md. Delower Hosain Konabari, konabari, 1346 AB

551 25-05-2023 Md. Nour Uddin Pathan Vhuiayn para, Ghosgoan, 2416 A

552 25-05-2023 Md Aslam Hosen Bainchatki, Kakchira, 8721 AB

553 25-05-2023 Milon Bala Bourkandy, Boundapasha, 7860 AB

554 25-05-2023 Md. Abdul Momin East Nakhal para, 273/1, Tejgaon, 1215 BC

555 25-05-2023 Salim Uddin Mazhad, Nilmonigonj, 7210 A

556 25-05-2023 Md Mijanur Rahman Boliarpur., Nagarkonda, 1216 C

557 25-05-2023 Md. Aslam Mollah 3/3, Borbag, Mirpur, 1216 AB

558 25-05-2023 SAJIB NATH Middle Saraf Bhata, Mokbul Chowdhury Hut, 3807 BC

559 25-05-2023 Gowranga kumar Sutradhar Nagar khanpur, Naryanganj Sadar ABC

560 25-05-2023 MD MOZAMMEL HOQUE SALIM CHANDISHKARA, CHAUDDAGRAM, 3550 ABC

561 25-05-2023 MD. ZAHIDUL ISLAM Koladi, Dublia, 6600 ABC

562 25-05-2023 Muktadirul Islam Kazi Farms Ltd, Unit15, Sreefulia, Birajnagor Bazar, Chaitanya, 1630 ABC

563 25-05-2023 Md. Aroz Ali Tulagach Tola, Zigatola, 1209 ABC

564 25-05-2023 S. M. Ashef Hussain House 08 , 2nd Floor, Khilkhet, 1229 ABC

565 25-05-2023 MD MAHABUB ALAM ELAIPUR, TILOK, 9241 ABC

566 25-05-2023 MOMIN UDDIN Kachua, Rajapur Hut, 6623 ABC

567 25-05-2023 S M Tamjid Kabir House 40,41,42 Arambagh Main Road, Mirpur, 1216 A
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568 25-05-2023 MD HAYATULLAH Autdher, Kakni, 2252 A

569 25-05-2023 MD. ROMAN ALI chokamhati, Natore ABC

570 25-05-2023 Hasibul hassan Vill: arpara,koraipara P/O:Rutonhut Upozilla: sadar, Dis:jhenidha, Rotunhut, 7300 BC

571 25-05-2023 Rayhan Narayankul, Pubail, 1721 A

572 25-05-2023 Md Al Amin Gangarampur, Quran Sunnah Mission, 6600 BC

573 25-05-2023 Sagor Roy Ashek Pur, Ranirhat,, 5800 A

574 25-05-2023 Md. Nahed Ikbal 30, Purana Paltan, GPO, 1000 A

575 25-05-2023 Md. Kamruzzaman 79,Shahin Bhaban, GPO, 4000 ABC

576 25-05-2023 Md. Safat Khan Taltala, Taltala AB

577 25-05-2023 Md. Masud Rana Dattapara, Birulia B

578 25-05-2023 Md Billal Hosen villalge Sholaki para, Post Office Deu para, Police Station Ghatail, Distric Tangail, Deu para, 1980 A

579 25-05-2023 LITON Baktar Kandi, Baushia, 1510 ABC

580 25-05-2023 Md. Tutul Kaliganj,Mubaraktola, Binodpur, 6342 B

581 25-05-2023 Titu Chandra Bhowmik Ambagan Railway Colony, House No : L301/A, Pahartali, 4202 BC

582 25-05-2023 TANZIR SHAHAB FLAT NO A4, 21/1, Mohammadpur, 1207 ABC

583 25-05-2023 Anmoy Roy Boro raigram, kaliganj,Jhenaidah, Khordo raigram, 7350 BC

584 25-05-2023 Md. Mokhlesur Rahman Chanmia Housing, Mohammadpur, 1207 A

585 25-05-2023 Md Abdul Momin chalkpathalia, khamerkandi, 5840 ABC

586 25-05-2023 Md Sayem Hossain Raihan Hadir Fakir Hat, Mirsharai, 4320 AB

587 25-05-2023 Sadaf Doyal Duranta 93/6/3/A/1, Badal Nagar,Dhalpur, Faridabad, 1204 ABC

588 25-05-2023 Md jakir Hossain Beradanga, Bangala, 1840 BC

589 25-05-2023 Md. Ali Zubair 180/F/1/2, Khilgaon, 1219 BC

590 25-05-2023 Md.Abu Sufian Ahmed Miah Master Bari, Charndwip, 4369 A

591 25-05-2023 MD Mehedi Hasan Helal Market, Uttarkhan, 1230 A

592 25-05-2023 MOHAMMAD JAKIR HOSSAIN Maddha Sastapur, Fatulla, 1420 AB

593 25-05-2023 Md. Homayoun Kobir kotalerbag, fatullah A

594 25-05-2023 Satta Chandra Pramanik Ashekpur Hindupara, Ranirhat, 5800 ABC

595 25-05-2023 Md.Abul Bashar Shalman Pur, Elahi pur, 3500 A

596 25-05-2023 Subarna Mustafa Brishti 1104/KA, Brahmanbaria, 3400 AB

597 25-05-2023 Ainul haque Kallyanpur Kazipara, Puran Varenga, 6683 A

598 25-05-2023 Ali Asraf KARNOSUTI, B. Jamtoil, 6730 A

599 25-05-2023 MD. FIROZ AHMMAD Sirajgonj Sadar, Sirajgonj Sadar, 6700 ABC

600 25-05-2023 MD. SHAH JAMAL Sharasia, Kachua, 1951 A

601 25-05-2023 MD.MOYNUL HOSSEN Dakshin bhag, Sheker kola, 5800 B

602 25-05-2023 Md. Fayes Ahmed H # 12, Kallyanpur, 1216 B

603 25-05-2023 Arun Mahato Kashpur, Panchbibi, 5910 A

604 28-05-2023 Md. Sajadul Islam Binonderpara, Narikali ABC

605 28-05-2023 Khandaker Ashadulla Al Galib Darappur Bazer, luxmipur, 6400 A

606 28-05-2023 MD ABU BAKKAR SIDDIK Nahala Kalupara, Jokahat, 6510 ABC

607 28-05-2023 Md. Anarul Hoque Uzirpur, Damurhuda, 7220 ABC

608 28-05-2023 Md.Ahet Aesamul Hassan Betbari, Enayetpur A

609 28-05-2023 ZIBON PODDAR Chayani bazar, tula patti, Uttama Complex, Tangail, 1900 A

610 28-05-2023 MD.RAIHAN ALI Thisra Para, Panchgram, 5930 AB

611 28-05-2023 Md.Romjan Ali Dakshin Jogania, Jogania, 7514 ABC

612 28-05-2023 Md. Tariqul Islam Dakkhin Palash Bari, Dakkhin Palash Bari, 5240 A

613 28-05-2023 Md. Raju Ahmed
E-104/3, LAL MATHI, NORTH CHHAYA BEETHI, E-104/3, LAL MATHI, NORTH CHHAYA BEETHI,
GAZIPUR SADAR, 1700

ABC

614 28-05-2023 Khandaker Shafiul Alam 336 South Monipur, Mirpur 2, 1216 AB

615 28-05-2023 Kazi Shakhawat Hosen Shah ali bag, H 75/1, Bishil Darga Sharif, 1216 ABC

616 28-05-2023 MD. AHASAN Habib Panihaga, Jogdal, Panchagarh, 5000 A

617 28-05-2023 RANTU CHAKMA Surjo mohon para, Panchari, 4410 BC

618 28-05-2023 MD. SHARIFUL ISLAM Panchtara, Solil Arrah, 1936 A

619 28-05-2023 Md.Sajib mian Jogipal, jogipal, 1974 BC

620 28-05-2023 Md. Abrar Galib Bounna, Adi Jangalia, 1720 ABC

621 28-05-2023 Nasir Uddin Ahmed House# 47/48, Mirpur A

622 28-05-2023 Anukul Kumar Osmanpur, Khoksa, 7020 BC

623 28-05-2023 Md Faruk Jahanara Monzil, Holding No.130/477, House No. 01, Kulshi A

624 28-05-2023 Taiabur Rahman Gas Road, Mridhabari, 1236 ABC

625 28-05-2023 SREE GOURANGO KUMAR Dhoroil, Dhoroil hat, 6762 ABC

626 28-05-2023 MD.SOHEL RANA Keshabpur, Keshabpur, 8623 A

627 28-05-2023 MD.Abdur Rahaman Akonda Boularpara, Tulshighat, 5700 ABC

628 28-05-2023 MD. AHOSAN HABIB Tekatapara, Daokandi, 6240 ABC

629 28-05-2023 Md.Imran Ali Shyampur, Shyampur, 1204 A

630 28-05-2023 MD. TANVIR ELAHI 130,Baliapukur, Ghoramara, 6100 ABC
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631 28-05-2023 Md. Kauser Hossen Khandaker 14 Roshy, Sadarpur, 7820 ABC

632 28-05-2023
Khan Mohammad Mehebub
Hossain

West Khabashpur,117 No. Khabashpur, Faridpur Sadar, 7800 ABC

633 28-05-2023 Sagar Barua East Guzra, East Guzra, 4346 BC

634 28-05-2023 Maruf Ahmed Kobirajbagh,Donia, Donia, 1236 ABC

635 28-05-2023 MD.RABIUL ISLAM Mulaid, Tengra, 1740 A

636 28-05-2023 MD. ABDUR RASHEED Sonaroy Fakirpara, Darowani, 5300 ABC

637 28-05-2023 Pizus Biswas Roy Para, Madhupur, 1996 ABC

638 28-05-2023 SAYEDI SOBUZ KHAN Dhanikhula dakshin vatipara, Dakshin vatipara, 2220 ABC

639 28-05-2023 Md Mahmudul Hoque 59, Ashkona, 1230 BC

640 28-05-2023 Md. Maidul Islam Folgacha, Folgacha, 5721 ABC

641 28-05-2023 Khorshed Alam 20, Mirpur, 1216 A

642 28-05-2023 Md. Anamul Haque Laukhai, Laukhai, 2412 ABC

643 28-05-2023 MD. Mahabubur Rahman. Marium Castle., Dhaka Cantonment., 1206 ABC

644 28-05-2023 Zahidul Islam House#47/48,, Mirpur, 1216 A

645 28-05-2023 MD. RUBEL RANA Shirirchala, Bhabanipur, 1740 A

646 28-05-2023 MD.KHAIRUZZAMAN Zirani Bazar,Ashulia, Savar,Dhaka, Shimulia, 1345 BC

647 28-05-2023 S.M. HASIBUR RAHMAN Mosjid Goli, Barishal Sadar, 8200 BC

648 28-05-2023 MD.Tarikul Islam Atapara, BOgura sador, 5800 BC

649 28-05-2023 FOYSAL AHMED Bagbari stand, Nabiganj, 1412 ABC

650 28-05-2023 Raisul Islam Ghunipara, Salimabad, 1938 ABC

651 28-05-2023 MD. MAHMUDUL HASAN Village: Boromonohara, Balshabari, 6760 C

652 28-05-2023 Pabitro Panday Dirgha Kumar Khali, Chadkathi, 8541 A

653 28-05-2023 SAYEDUL ISLAM MUNSI COLONY, POLYTECHNICAL, 4209 BC

654 28-05-2023 Md. Sabbir Rahman Chorsoyla Bari, Khokshabari, 6700 A

655 28-05-2023 Mr. Md. Golam Mostafa (Arif) Digirchala, Chandana, 1702 ABC

656 28-05-2023 MOSTAFIZUR RAHMAN Horipur, Islampur, 5280 ABC

657 28-05-2023 Md. Takbir Hosen Panchila, Rashidabad A

658 28-05-2023 Md. Rashidul Islam Kashepur, Bularchora, 5500 ABC

659 28-05-2023 Md.Al-Masud CB-252, Cantonment, 1206 B

660 28-05-2023 MD.Shamsul Haque Khordogobindopur, Hat Jhikra, 6271 ABC

661 28-05-2023 S.M. Asaduzzaman AMINER DOKAN, CHANDGAON, 4212 ABC

662 28-05-2023 OHAHEDUL ISLAM NURUZZAMANA NAZIR BARI, CHANDGAON, 4212 BC

663 28-05-2023 Md Kazi Abul Hasnat Hemal Baligaon, Kaligonj, 1720 A

664 28-05-2023 ROBIN MOJUMDER Hori ballav pur, Alaiyar pur, 3831 A

665 28-05-2023 Dipu Halder Kashimnagar, Kapilmoni, 9282 ABC

666 28-05-2023 Arshaful Islam Kuralia, Shoakuri, 2001 ABC

667 28-05-2023 MD. SHAMIM REZA SHOBUJ Chor bordhul, Bordhul Hat, 6730 A

668 28-05-2023 MD. AKTERUZZAMAN VALKI, VALKI BAZAR, 7200 B

669 28-05-2023 Alal Hossain Pahartali, Custom academy, 4219 BC

670 28-05-2023 Abdul Alim Adorso sorok, Rupatoli Housing, 8207 ABC

671 29-05-2023 Md. Sohel Islam Bappy Hatosh Horipur, Hatosh Horipur, 7000 ABC

672 29-05-2023 MD.YEAKUB RAHMAN Pakhir pol, Poura Bapta, 1 No. Ward,House No. 909, BHOLA, 8300 BC

673 29-05-2023 Reza Mostafizur Rahman Uttor Bagdia, Kaloskhati, 8284 ABC

674 29-05-2023 Md.Mamun Putiakhali, Hat putiakhali, 8410 A

675 29-05-2023 Raju Kumar Nath Baro Bari, Housing Astate, 4216 ABC

676 29-05-2023 Shuvo kha Sarotiya, Bhatgram, 1940 ABC

677 29-05-2023 Mehedi Hassan Bappi Eastern Housing 2nd Phase House 71 Flat A1, Mirpur, 1216 ABC

678 29-05-2023 Md: Arman Khan Tholnerpara, Basbariya, 8140 BC

679 29-05-2023 Md. Fuad Hossain 7, Pallabi A

680 29-05-2023 LABIBA TAHSIN ANIKA Kharder, Bagerhat Sadar, 9300 BC

681 29-05-2023 MD. AKTER HOSSAIN HOUSE NO 2403/1, BANOGRAM, TEGURIA, 1311 A

682 29-05-2023 Md. Mehedi Hasan Shajib সোহাগদল, সোহাগদল ABC

683 29-05-2023 Srikanta Dhar 01 No. Ward, Haidgaon, Patiya, 4370 AB

684 29-05-2023 Md.Abu Hanif Nukali, Baghara Ghat, 6770 ABC

685 29-05-2023 MD. SHAHINUL ISLAM 341, East Kazipara, Mirpur, 1216 ABC

686 29-05-2023 Md. Wahed Ali Durgahatta, Durgahatta, 5820 A

687 29-05-2023 MD NAYEEM HOSSAIN Damdoma, Durbachara, 7000 A

688 29-05-2023 Rejaul Akand Parpara, Bhatara, 2052 A

689 29-05-2023 Piyas Kumar Dash Ranajitpur, khanpur, 9300 A

690 29-05-2023 md shahed shahjada 31/2 Kalitola,Kathalbaria, Puthia, Rajshahi, Puthia, 6260 A

691 29-05-2023 md rony miah Purba Nondapara, Shabatpur, 1936 ABC

692 29-05-2023 Md Abraham Linkon Majhad, Nilmonygonj, 7200 ABC

693 29-05-2023 Md. Shahariar Hossain Sajjad Baragachha, Sonaray, 5340 ABC
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694 29-05-2023 Md. Rokib Uddin Patwary Bakharpur, Chandpur A

695 29-05-2023 Md Monir Hossain Sheba120, Middle Auchpara, Nishat Nagar, 1711 AB

696 29-05-2023 Rubayet Hosen Ruhul Aminer Bari, Annosikder Para,Dokkhin Sabek., Sonirvor Rangunia, 4360 ABC

697 29-05-2023 SADDAM AHAMED House 10, Kafrul, 1216 A

698 29-05-2023 MD. NASIR UDDIN Kutumbapur, Shaharpar, 3519 A

699 29-05-2023 Anwarul Islam KIRTONIAPARA, PORARHAT, 5301 A

700 29-05-2023 KAZI SHARMIN AHMED Jhenaidah, Jhenaidah Sadar, 7300 ABC

701 29-05-2023 MD. MEHEDI HASAN ARIF SANTOSH UTTAR PARA, SANTOSH, 1902 A

702 29-05-2023 MD.JUNAYET KABIR Flat 9A & 10B,Azhar Comfort Complex, Gulshan TSO, 1212 ABC

703 29-05-2023 MD.Abdullah Bilbilash, Bilbilash, 8620 A

704 29-05-2023 KAZI ROFIKUL HOQUE KAZI BARI, NEYAMOTPUR, MAMTAJ MIAR HAT, 3900 ABC

705 29-05-2023 Atikur Rahman Chandipur, Barishal, 8212 ABC

706 29-05-2023 Shakil khan Baratopa, South Baratopa, 1740 BC

707 29-05-2023 MD SHAFIQUL ISLAM Janna, Janna, 1800 C

708 29-05-2023 BITAN CHAKMA PUKURCHARI, 69 GILACHARI, BURIGHAT, 4500 BC

709 29-05-2023 Md. Shafikul Islam Mohammadpur, Mohammadpur, 1207 ABC

710 29-05-2023 Md.Rezaul karim Kulapara, Mohra, chandgaon, kalurghat, Chittagong, Kamal Bazar, 4208 ABC

711 29-05-2023 Debabrata Halder Kafurkati, Satadashkati, 8402 BC

712 29-05-2023 Md.Redoanul Islam lake city concord, Khilkhet, 1229 ABC

713 29-05-2023 Md Rowkon Islam Horedaspur, Toper Bari, 1350 ABC

714 29-05-2023 Md Fakrul Islam North Bhuiyan Gram, Aburhat, 4324 ABC

715 29-05-2023 ANIK SAHA Nasir Glass Industries Limited, Sreepur, 1740 ABC

716 29-05-2023 Shah Waly Wahra 97 Polan Box Road, Kushtia Sadar, 7000 AB

717 29-05-2023 JHARUL ISLAM Shahagram, Barapukuria, 5260 ABC

718 29-05-2023 Janardan Biswas Dakshin Tit Para, Dimla, 5350 ABC

719 29-05-2023 Md. Shahidul Islam Chondimondop, Chachua Bazar A

720 29-05-2023 Md Abdul Motin Mordoho, Mordoho, 6760 ABC

721 29-05-2023 Mirazul islam NODISUKHA, PUNDURIA, 6681 B

722 29-05-2023 Mostufa Ali 238/1, Agargaon, 1207 ABC

723 29-05-2023 Md. Kawsar Ahamed Atepara, Daskhinkhan C

724 29-05-2023 Md.Shahadat Hossain Hatdelua, Purnimaganti, 6760 A

725 29-05-2023 Uzzal Mallick D2/12 SFCL Colony, FF Factory, 3117 ABC

726 29-05-2023 MOHAMMAD SHEHAB UDDIN Balieapara, Nandail, 2290 A

727 29-05-2023 Md. Golam Rabbani Janokipur, Gopalpur, 5460 BC

728 29-05-2023 MD. ABDUR RAZZAK 23, Mirpur, 1216 ABC

729 29-05-2023 Md.Rahat kazi Rampur, Rampur, 8611 A

730 29-05-2023 Pranta Dey ফৌজদারহাট উওর সেলিম পুর রেলওয়ে কলোনি, jaforabad, 4317 ABC

731 29-05-2023 MD. RUHUL ISLAM 2118/1, Speaker Farm, Palashbari, DEPZ, 1349 A

732 29-05-2023 MD. IMRAN HOSSEN Krishnakati, Krishnakati, 8280 AB

733 29-05-2023 LEMON HOSSEN Kadai, Bonbaria, 6700 C

734 29-05-2023 MD Mashiur Rahman Khan Maddhapara, Brahmanbaria, 3400 ABC

735 29-05-2023
MOHAMMAD JONAED HASAN
KHAN

C/O MONSHEF BARI,, Chokbazar, 4203 ABC

736 29-05-2023 MD.RAKIBUL ISLAM MINAPARA, MANIK DIA, 7110 A

737 29-05-2023 Md. Kamrul Hassan Maitbhanga, Shiber Hat, Shiber Hat, 4301 BC

738 30-05-2023 Md.Motiur Rahman Molla Bichali., Agdia,Shimulia, 7500 A

739 30-05-2023 Md. Abdul Gafur House 51, Badda, 1212 ABC

740 30-05-2023 Susanto Sarker Mahidia, Rudrapur, 7400 ABC

741 30-05-2023 MD NUR ISLAM SHALADANGA, HUT JOGDAL, 7600 A

742 30-05-2023 Robin Barua House of Kamini Master, East Guzra, 4346 AB

743 30-05-2023 Md. Saiful Islam D.S.R 27/B, GPO, 4000 A

744 30-05-2023 Ripon Kumer Mondol Teligati, KUET, 9203 A

745 30-05-2023 Md Akhtaruzzaman Bashbaria, Dakkhin Para, Gangni, 7110 ABC

746 30-05-2023 MD AHASAN TARAK Monohorkhali, Bandar Officers Colony, Banglo No 05, Sadarghat,, GPO, 4000 ABC

747 30-05-2023 Md. Rajaie Rabby Robel Chowghoria, Mojlishpur, 1620 A

748 30-05-2023 Basu Bishaws C/O Sagor Bishaws Home, 1 No Ward, South Pahartali CCC, Fatehabad, 4335 A

749 30-05-2023 Md.Moniruzzaman Noroshinghopur, Chandra, 7620 A

750 30-05-2023 Md shihab hossain JADUBATI Uttarpara, Mallikpur, 6540 A

751 30-05-2023 Adison deb South dewanpur, dewanpur, 4347 ABC

752 30-05-2023 Md. Ariful Islam Kawrat, Gouvindapur, 2411 BC

753 30-05-2023 MD. MAHMUDUL HASAN MONDAL Full Kha, Forkarhat, 5601 A

754 30-05-2023 MD. MOHI UDDIN Abul Hossen Post Master Bari., Middle Kadal pur, 4340 ABC

755 30-05-2023 Md.Rakibuzzaman Kosha Bandorpara, Koshaniganj, 5110 A

756 30-05-2023 F. M. Rafi Uzzaman 09, Mirpur, 1216 ABC
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757 30-05-2023 MD.RASHED REZA House36, Uttara12, Uttara, 1230 ABC

758 30-05-2023 Abdullah Al Faishal Garidaho, Palli Unnyan Accadem, 5842 BC

759 30-05-2023 MD. KAMRUZZAMAN KHOKAN khalifa Monzil, Barisal Sadar, 8200 A

760 30-05-2023 Md. Shikat Hossain Salukia Haji Bari, Asharkota, 3580 AB

761 30-05-2023 Joy Deb Nath 108, Bashar Square, 8th Floor, GPO, 4100 ABC

762 30-05-2023 Avijit Biswas Thakur Malithia, Langolbandh, 7320 ABC

763 30-05-2023 Nayem khan kanchan, kanchan, 1461 C

764 30-05-2023 Muhib Farhan Flat 6B, Heaven Hazari Tower, North Kattoli, 4217 ABC

765 30-05-2023 MD. SHAFIK RAIHAN Pachnamna, Chougachha, 7410 ABC

766 30-05-2023 Navid Al Zami 108, Bashar Square, 8th Floor, Agrabad, GPO, 4000 ABC

767 30-05-2023 ASHIM KUMAR MONDOL 7/36B, New Market, 1205 ABC

768 30-05-2023 S.M Fazlul Haque Kewa West Side, Mawna Bazar, 1740 AB

769 30-05-2023 Prodip Tarafder Tekatia, Vangonpar Bazar, 9372 A

770 30-05-2023 Zahidul Islam Noyanogor, Mridha Bari ABC

771 30-05-2023 Yeasir Arafat Flat#405, Kolaboti-05A, Uttara, 1230 ABC

772 30-05-2023 Md. Safiul Islam Jotgopal, Pakri, 6000 ABC

773 30-05-2023 Md. Shahinur Rahman Shaitghor Teota, Teota-1852, Shibalaya, Manikganj, Teota, 1852 BC

774 30-05-2023 Muhammed Mahfujul Hoque North Dhoom, Mohajan Hat, 4326 ABC

775 30-05-2023 M M Mahdi Hasan Dhakirkanda, Balikha, 2250 BC

776 30-05-2023 Md. Kamrul Islam CJMCL,jomadar quatar, Kamal bazar, 4208 ABC

777 30-05-2023 ABDULLAH Bhetkhali Uttar para, Bhetkhali, 9450 A

778 30-05-2023 Md.Sohel Hamid Char, Mahora, 4212 ABC

779 30-05-2023 AMINUL ISLAM Katuail, konda, 1421 AB

780 30-05-2023 MD:Shariful Islam BAKHURIA BARI, GOPALPUR, 1990 C

781 30-05-2023 MD SHARIF HOSSAIN HAMCHAPUR, SINGHERGAW, 3652 AB

782 30-05-2023 MD NUHU ALAM Troufsudlla, Motherhat, 5730 A

783 30-05-2023 Al Mahmud 132 North Begun Bari, Dhaka Polytechnic, 1208 ABC

784 30-05-2023 Md. Rasel Mia Jolkoria, Keranirhat, 5400 ABC

785 30-05-2023 Md Eshad Emam Saleh Ahmad Commissioner House, Pathantooly, 4100 A

786 30-05-2023 Md Mohiuddin Mukta Kanglakanda, Narina, 6770 ABC

787 30-05-2023 Abdul Mannan Baraghona, Baraghona, 4390 ABC

788 30-05-2023 ABDUL LATIF Atlora, Faugan, 1742 ABC

789 30-05-2023 Picklu Das Katuail, Konda, 1421 BC

790 30-05-2023 Abu Mohammed Rejaul Karim HoldingNo- 2108A/ 4126, Pahartali, 4202 A

791 30-05-2023 Md. Abdul Kuddus 186/14,, Dhaka cantonment, 1206 A

792 30-05-2023 Md. Rakibul Hasan Chandunia Shibganj, Shibganj, 5810 A

793 30-05-2023 Md.Elias Chanpara, Uzampur, 1230 C

794 30-05-2023 Md. Ibrahim Khalil ka131/4, kuril, vatara, Dhaka, khilkhat, 1229 BC

795 30-05-2023 MD.JAHANGIR HOSSAN Char Kakra, Char kakra, 3850 A

796 30-05-2023 Md. Rasel Miah Mirpur, Pallabi, 1216 BC

797 30-05-2023 Md. Ziaur Rahoman Bhatshala, kolimohor, 7721 AB

798 30-05-2023 Md. Nazir Hossain Kajitola, East Jahingirabad, Shibganj, 5810 A

799 30-05-2023 RAFIQUL ISLAM Chibbari, PUDIA, 4397 A

800 30-05-2023 Jiku Das Gupta South Burischar, Nurali Bari, 4337 A

801 30-05-2023 Km Amirkhasru Bilmamudpur, Baytul Aman, 7803 A

802 30-05-2023 Md. Rahmot Ali 336, Nawabganj, 6300 A

803 30-05-2023 MD.NIZAM UDDIN Kalma, Dairy Farm, 1341 BC

804 30-05-2023 Pritom Kanu Udna T.G, Karimpur, 3235 BC

805 31-05-2023 Bijoy roy KANTILAL DOCTER BARI, MAITBHANGA, shiber hat, 4301 BC

806 31-05-2023 MD. AMIR HAMZA SAPON Rampura taltola, Parbatipur, 5250 ABC

807 31-05-2023 MD.SADDAM HOSAIN Dewaniabari, Kazir Shimla, 2200 BC

808 31-05-2023 Md. Osman Gani Bihar Uttar Para, Bihar Hat, 5810 A

809 31-05-2023 P.K Rony Taluk Horidas, Khod Komorpur, 5710 ABC

810 31-05-2023 Abdullah Al Mahmud H-211, Daskhinkhan, 1230 BC

811 31-05-2023 MD. Mahedi Hasan MD. NURUZZAMAN, Bakshiganj, 2140 ABC

812 31-05-2023 MD IBRAHIM HOSSAIN Chhatni, Chhatni ABC

813 31-05-2023 Mahbubur Daudpur, Daudpur, 5281 A

814 31-05-2023 Md. Kabir Hossain Bitac bazar, Custom Academy, 4219 BC

815 31-05-2023 Md. Jaker hossain Dokkin vangnahati, Sreepur, 1740 A

816 31-05-2023 Amit Hasan Ruppur, Paksey, 6622 A

817 31-05-2023 Md.Abdul Ahad BHUTULIA, KATKHOIR, 6510 A

818 31-05-2023 Shakiliuzzman Shohag Shoyadhangora, Sirajganj Sadar, 6700 A

819 31-05-2023 Md. Riad Hussain Parul Manson, 23 no ward,Sagordi., Barishal, 8200 ABC

820 31-05-2023 Pronab das Bahugram, Bahugram, 8140 A
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821 31-05-2023 Md. Shohidul Islam Satpaika,, Jamalpur, 2000 A

822 31-05-2023 Kanchon Kumar Ray Sakoa, Kulaghat, 5502 ABC

823 31-05-2023 ASHIF HOSSAIN BHUIYAN MAHAZAMPUR, MAHAZAMPUR, 1440 A

824 31-05-2023 Upal Kumer Dutta 39/1 J.M Sen Lane, Sadar, 4000 AB

825 31-05-2023 Mohammad Amir Ali 58 (Old), 312 (New), West Shewrapara, Mirpur, 1216 ABC

826 31-05-2023 Mozammel Hoque Khan Swalpolarugram, Lauhati, 1915 A

827 31-05-2023 MD. RAKIB UDDIN House No. 51, Badda A

828 31-05-2023 Koushik Chandra Biswas 33/A, Lake Circus, Dhanmondi, 1205 ABC

829 31-05-2023 Biman Roy 6C M&H Building /Rangom Convention, Ctg GPO, 4000 ABC

830 31-05-2023 Abdul Mozid Hobir Bari, Hobir Bari, 2240 A

831 31-05-2023 Suman Barman 26/3, Birpur, Narsingdi Sadar, 1600 A

832 31-05-2023 Md. Rubel Sheikh Garakhola, Garakhola, 9210 A

833 31-05-2023 Md.Ahad Hossain Sarker Hossenpur, Bhobanigonj, Bhobanigonj, 5760 AB

834 31-05-2023 Anisur Rahman Sankarpur, Kalikapur, 9450 ABC

835 31-05-2023 MD.NAZMUL HAQUE Ekdanta Baroi Para, Ekdanta, 6610 BC

836 31-05-2023 ABDUL AHAD JAFOR MONDOLER PARA, BORORCHOR, KACHARI BAZAR, 2204 BC

837 31-05-2023 Kazi Mamunul Hassan Muslim Nagar, Matuail, 1362 ABC

838 31-05-2023 Jahangir Alom Dori Koyra, Rupsha, 1850 BC

839 31-05-2023 Md. Solayman Holding No. C/08, Siddhirganj, 1430 AB

840 31-05-2023 RIPON BHANDARY Lohajong, Hatgopalpur, 7300 BC

841 31-05-2023 Sree Indrozit Ray Gongga Naryon, Kaunia B

842 31-05-2023 Khandoker Rahimu Islam Jadupoddar, Dhamsreeni, 5620 C

843 31-05-2023 IQBAL AZAM Rahamater Bari, Gorakghat, 4710 BC

844 31-05-2023 Abdullah Al Mahmud Barahatia, Aftab Uddin Miaji Para, Barahatia, 4386 ABC

845 31-05-2023 MD. KHALID MAHMUD pora ujani ,Bashbaria, Bashbaria, 8140 ABC

846 31-05-2023 PALASH KUMAR BARUA Shipahir Bari 0375, Chadangarkhil, East Guzra, 4346 A

847 31-05-2023 JOY SHARMA Baniarchala, Bhabanipur, 1700 ABC

848 31-05-2023 Md. Eman Hossain Tulshighat, Tulshighat, 5700 BC

849 31-05-2023 Kazi Md. Rezaul Karim House No.385/3, Gobindaganj, 5740 BC

850 31-05-2023 Md. Sawon Ahmed Kaya, Kaya Bazar, 8420 A

851 31-05-2023 MD. JANA ALAM JONY Palgiri, Rahimanagar A

852 31-05-2023 Sujaul islam Room No.505, Baidder Bazar, 1440 BC

853 31-05-2023 Tanmoy Paul Khudraban(paykesa), Ghorashal, 1613 A

854 31-05-2023 SHUVENDU KUMAR ROY Kushlia, Dakshin sreepur, 9440 BC

855 31-05-2023 MD SHAMIM Abul Khairer Bari, P.T.I, 4209 A

856 31-05-2023 Md. Saidul Islam Shaktipur, Kochashahar AB

857 31-05-2023 Md. Ali Mortuza Soto boyra, Hasanbag, Sonadanga, Khulna., Khulna, 9000 A

858 31-05-2023 Imran Hossain Tuhin Jagati Babupara, Jagati, 7002 B

859 31-05-2023 Tanvir Anam Vill: Valuca, P.O: Chourangi Bazar, P.S: Kumarkhali, Dist: KUshtia., Chourangi Bazar, 7010 BC

860 31-05-2023 MD RASHEDUL ISLAM Shawrapara, Kafrul Shawrapara Mirpur, 1207 ABC

861 31-05-2023 Nurul Islam South Koritoli, South Koritoli Bazar, 3652 AB

862 31-05-2023 Md Saddam Hossain Munshi Meher Ullah Sarak, Sirajganj Sadar, 6700 AB

863 31-05-2023 Md. Omar Faruk Konabari BC

864 31-05-2023 Hafizur Rahman Dangmorka, Dangmorka, 7052 A

865 31-05-2023 Anamul Hoque Rupshi, Uttar Rupshi, 1464 A

866 31-05-2023 MD. MOSTAFIZUR RAHMAN Dhour, , 1711 ABC

867 31-05-2023 S.M. ROBIUL ISLAM Chakbara, Gainbari, 9202 A

868 31-05-2023 Avijit Suter Byaskathi, Byaskathi, 8510 ABC

869 31-05-2023 Md. Asaduzzaman Shimultola, Savar, 1340 A

870 31-05-2023 MD. DUDU MIA Surzudi, Rampur Bazar, 2100 ABC

871 31-05-2023 Shyamal Mondal Bisal Chelabunia, Batnatola, 8520 ABC

872 01-06-2023 GIASH UDDIN Shankarigiti, Shankarigiti, 7400 AB

873 01-06-2023 MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM Boro Monohara, Balshabari, 6760 A

874 01-06-2023 Md Amir Hamja Komlapur, Boliadaing, 6577 A

875 01-06-2023 MD. IFTEKHAR HOSSAIN SAKIB 126 Shikder Real Estate, JIGATOLA, 1209 AB

876 01-06-2023 Anwar Husain Baradi, Malonchi, 6600 ABC

877 01-06-2023 MD RAHAT HASAN House no E21, Mirpur, 1216 A

878 01-06-2023 Md.Arman Kabir Hemal 53 Green Road (Flat#7/E), -1205, Kalabagan, Dhaka, Kalabagan, 1205 ABC

879 01-06-2023 TARIKUL ISLAM Bhatkura, Mohera, 1945 A

880 01-06-2023 MD ASADUZZAMAN Village: Polashbari, Shibpur Hat, 6260 A

881 01-06-2023 Masrur Khan Tonmay Khamar Chachkoir, Hat Gurudaspur AB

882 01-06-2023 MD.Shamim Hossain Golap Nagar, Golap Nagar, 7040 BC

883 01-06-2023 Md.Razob Ali Sonahara, Gopalnagar A

884 01-06-2023 Sulaiman Ibna Alam Solaiman mention, Bhola, 8300 A
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885 01-06-2023 Md. Hamidur Rahman 15 Rosia, Shibganj, 6340 B

886 01-06-2023 Abdullah al Noman 310/1 Bondon Vila, Ashkona, 1230 ABC

887 01-06-2023 MD SHAKIB ALL HASAN Nurpur College Para, Tomaltola, 6410 BC

888 01-06-2023 ARIFULL ISLAM গুয়াপঞ্চক, Boirag, 4376 BC

889 01-06-2023 Abu Sayid 18, Mirpur TSO, 1216 ABC

890 01-06-2023 Md. Shahin alam Dherua, Gorai, 1941 BC

891 01-06-2023 Mohammad Shazzad Hossain House.514, 2nd Floor, Dhaka Cantonment, 1206 ABC

892 01-06-2023 Muhammad Shafikul Islam 292/1, Tejgaon, 1215 A

893 01-06-2023 CHANDAN SARKER Krishnanagar, Pirojpur Sadar A

894 01-06-2023 MD.Humayun kabir labu Kapal Dara, Binodnagar, 5280 ABC

895 01-06-2023 NAIMUL ISLAM Krishnodear, Shanirdear, 6602 ABC

896 01-06-2023 Md.Saiful Islam South-Sathalia, Munshirhat, 5751 AB

897 01-06-2023 Aktaruggamn Rajfulbariya, Rajfulbariya C

898 01-06-2023 Md. Hemalur Rahman Sirajgonj power station Saidabad, Saidabad, 6700 ABC

899 01-06-2023 Md. Shahjada INDROKUL, INDROKUL, 8623 A

900 01-06-2023 Sreebas Paul Dhamaicha, Laksam, 3570 A

901 01-06-2023 Md. Rezaul Karim MADHUPUR, MADHUPUR, 1996 A

902 01-06-2023 Al-amin Haturia Chala, Haturia Chala, 1750 C

903 01-06-2023 MD. BELAYET HOSSAIN Monakhali, Dariapur, 7102 ABC

904 01-06-2023 MD. NIZAMUL MUNSHI MUNSI BARI, DARUL QURAN, 8100 A

905 01-06-2023 Abdul Goffer Navana, Kashimpur, 1346 B

906 01-06-2023 Md. Abdullah All Mamun H 24, Auch Para, College Road, Nishat Nagar ABC

907 01-06-2023 Md Tayful Islam Lebujilbunia, Chandkati Bazar ABC

908 01-06-2023 Mehedy Hasan Boelgram (Schoolpara), Nandigram, 5860 A

909 01-06-2023 Shahidul Islam Saeeb Pota bari, Viti Para, 1703 A

910 01-06-2023 Amzad Hosen Dakhin Kachikata, Monohordi AB

911 01-06-2023 Md. Shahin Mia Tojim Uddin Hazi Bari, Khidirpur, Pitambordi Bazar, 3640 BC

912 01-06-2023 Alokes Biswas House13,, Shyamoli, 1207 B

913 01-06-2023 Syfuddin Ahamed Balia, Ghorashal Urea Factory, 1611 ABC

914 01-06-2023 Muhammad Nazmul Hasan Bokchar, Prithambordi AB

915 01-06-2023 Abdullah al mamun mirpur, Mirpur TSO, 1216 BC

916 01-06-2023 Md Baha Uddin Shab Bari, Homna, East Para, Homna, 3546 A

917 01-06-2023 Md. Zihadul Islam H-1743, Barishal Main Post Office, 8200 BC

918 01-06-2023 Md. Nahid Kamal Khan Bonbilash, Ansr Road, Sreepur, 1740 ABC

919 01-06-2023 Md. Amjad Ali Uzial paik para, Dangirhat, 5420 A

920 01-06-2023 Md. Abdul Halim 466/1, Shaheenbag, Tejgaon, 1215 A

921 01-06-2023 Md. Al Amin Islam Paranpur, Fetgram, 6511 ABC

922 01-06-2023 MD. KHAIRUZZAMAN Hatgram, BHERAMARA, 6640 ABC

923 01-06-2023 Md. Shakil Hasan Niz Bolail (Poschim Para), Niz Bolail, 5830 ABC

924 01-06-2023 MD. ABDULLA AL NOMAN Bazar Para, Chuadanga Sadar, 7200 BC

925 01-06-2023 Md. Saidi hasan Birampur, 204, Madhabdi, 1604 ABC

926 01-06-2023 Md.Emran Hossain Dotter Posuribunia, Pathikhalgata, 8431 A

927 01-06-2023 Md. Jobaer Hossain Charabag, Ashulia, 1341 BC

928 01-06-2023 USWITHOWAI MARMA KY Steel Mils Ltd., Kumira, 4314 A

929 01-06-2023 PALASH CHANDRA SARKER Sree Angon South Polli,House No:09,Goli No:01, Sree Angon, 7804 AB

930 01-06-2023 Md Al Amin Hqssain Gobindo Gunia, Mirpur, 7030 A

931 01-06-2023 MD. RAHMAT ULLAH Beraiderchala, Kawraid, 1145 BC

932 01-06-2023 Md. Jiyaul Hauqe Mosjid para, Vaina, Sujanagar, 6660 A

933 01-06-2023 Md.Sohan Kabil Majhi Bari, Village: South Charnoabad, Bhola sadar, 8300 BC

934 01-06-2023 Md Ashraful Islam Tatuljhura, Rajful Baria, 1347 ABC

935 01-06-2023 MD.RABIN HOSSAIN Kuripara, Kuripara BC

936 01-06-2023 Md. Mohasin Siddique Garail Trimohan, Mirzapur, 1940 A

937 01-06-2023 MD. NASIM UDDIN Tarabaria, Chartarapur, 6660 ABC

938 01-06-2023 Ananda Roy Jawchor, Sonargaon, 1440 BC

939 04-06-2023 MD. ZILLUR RAHMAN GUAGAON, Pirganj, 5110 B

940 04-06-2023 MD SAJJAD HOSSAIN SAGOR Moddhokatoli, Gabtali, 5820 BC

941 04-06-2023 Md. Rasel Mahmud Basta Nayachor, Bania AB

942 04-06-2023 Md. Monirul Islam Moghbazar, Shantinagar, 1217 ABC

943 04-06-2023 MD. AL MAMUN 10/5, Santibag, Khilgaon A

944 04-06-2023 MD. KABIR HOSSAIN House# 26/3, Housing Estate, GPO, 9000 ABC

945 04-06-2023 Md.Shoabur Rahaman Sholna, Sholna, 8200 ABC

946 04-06-2023 Nayon Kumar Sharker Olipur, Shaistagonj, 3301 ABC

947 04-06-2023 Md. Zahidul Islam G M Road, 166/00, BSCIC, Chaudhas East, BSCIC, Chaudhas East, BSCIC, 7000 B

948 04-06-2023 Md. Mehedi hassan House No. 34/1, Road No. 5, Kallyanpur, Mohammadpur, 1207 ABC
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949 04-06-2023 JAHANGIR ALAM Ali Vila, Munnu Nagar, 1710 BC

950 04-06-2023 NOOR MOHAMMAD LITU Pona, Kashiani, 8130 ABC

951 04-06-2023 Nur Arafat Setu Palash Dorihowla para, Palash, 1610 A

952 04-06-2023 Md.Haider Ali Epyllion Ltd, Kutubpur, Kanchpur,Sonargaon,Narayanganj, Kanchpur, 143 A

953 04-06-2023 MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM Arpara, Morichpasha, 7511 A

954 04-06-2023 Moksedul Momin Baira, Baira Bazar, 1821 AB

955 04-06-2023 Mohammad Solaiman North Madarsha, Madarsha, 4336 A

956 04-06-2023 Shamim Iqbul Khodisoyghoti, Bagha, 6280 B

957 04-06-2023 MD. JABEDUL ALAM Port North Residential Area, Bandar, 4100 A

958 04-06-2023 Md. Saiful Islam Sazal PWD Officers Quarter, Building No 3, Flat 5A, Jigatola, 1209 ABC

959 04-06-2023 Md. Arafat Rahman Meghnaghat, Meghnaghat, 1460 A

960 04-06-2023 Md. Obaedul Islam Bamnikati, Hogla, 8206 ABC

961 04-06-2023 Prodip Biswas Dhamrai, Dhamrai, 1350 ABC

962 04-06-2023 RAJESH SAHA Hamlaikol, Gurudaspur, 6440 BC

963 04-06-2023 AL HOSSAIN 2250, MODHO PARA, MASUMDIA,, MASUNDIA BAZAR, 6682 A

964 04-06-2023 Faisal Ahmed South Gonespur, Babu Kha, 5400 ABC

965 04-06-2023 MD HASAN Shapania, Charbaria C

966 04-06-2023 Muhammad Injamanur Rashid 31/1, 1st floor , Left, Bonosree, 1219 BC

967 04-06-2023 Md. Nasir Uddin Shingry, Karapara, 9300 A

968 04-06-2023 Md. Jahirul Islam Uttar Kanchanpur, Gushatra, 1750 AB

969 04-06-2023 MD. ISRAFILL HOSSAN Hangara podua, Chandish Madrasha, 3580 A

970 04-06-2023 IKRAM SHARIF North Auchpara, Nishat Nagar, 1710 BC

971 04-06-2023 Md Abdul Halim Beron, Zirabo, 1341 AB

972 04-06-2023 MD SHUKUR ALI Majkandi, Eshibpur, 7910 ABC

973 04-06-2023 Md. Billal Hossain Sonpocha, Mothubapara, 5831 AB

974 04-06-2023 Nur Mohammad Arif 29, Free School Street, Kathal Bagan, Kolabagan., Dhaka, 1205 A

975 04-06-2023 Khadiza Akter Tania Dokkhin Salna, Gazipur sadar, 1700 ABC

976 04-06-2023 Solaiman Ibna Ahmed North Haripur, Haripur Bazar, 3900 ABC

977 04-06-2023 Md. Motaher Hossen Bank Town, Savar, 1340 B

978 04-06-2023 Md.Al Masud Sardar Bishnupur, Bishnupur, 5700 AB

979 04-06-2023 MD Tarek Kalapania, Akbarhat, 4300 A

980 04-06-2023 Mehidi Hossen Chy North Bondor, Shahadat Chairman Bari, Mahalkhan Bazar AB

981 04-06-2023 Md. Dalowr Hossen Mamud Nagar, Mamud nagar, 1936 A

982 04-06-2023 Abdullah Al Shahid Chowdhury Nurul Hoque Chowdhury Bari, Maichpara,, Monkichar, 4390 AB

983 04-06-2023 Md. Sohidul Islam Mushribhuza, Mushribhuza A

984 04-06-2023 MD. SAHADAT HOSSAIN Holding 61, Nisat Nagar, 1711 ABC

985 04-06-2023 MD.SUZAN MAHMUD Dholadia Bazar, Rajendrapur, 1741 ABC

986 04-06-2023 Md. Ahsanul Haque Biplob Danga, Ghorashal, 1613 ABC

987 04-06-2023 Md. Sofikul Islam Failar Gona, Gala, 1900 A

988 04-06-2023 MD MAHABUBUL ALAM Uttara, Uttara, 1230 A

989 04-06-2023 Md: Bashir Uddin Halishahar 132/33kv grid sub-station, Potenga, 4204 ABC

990 04-06-2023 MD. UMAER HOSSAIN Hamdah, Das Para, Jhenaidah, 7300 A

991 04-06-2023 Md. Nurnobi Kibrea Ostagabari, Matuail, 1362 ABC

992 04-06-2023 Md. Khairul Islam Mohanagor Project, Rampura A

993 04-06-2023 Kawsar Ahmed 2nd Floor, Haque Tower, 191/A, Mir Shawqat Shoroni, Tejgaon Dhaka-1208., 191/A, Dhaka, 1208 A

994 04-06-2023 RONJU AHMED Shobilapur, kahetpara, 2010 AB

995 04-06-2023 Md. Masud Parvej Mokdompara, Saturia, 1810 A

996 04-06-2023 KHALILUR RAHMAN 236, East Nakhalpara, Tejgaon, 1215 A

997 04-06-2023 Md. Rana Ahammed Vellabari, Ullapara, 6760 AB

998 04-06-2023 Sayed Rashedul Alam 4/4, B8,, Mirpur, 1216 ABC

999 04-06-2023 Md Elias Bodoni Bari, Pahartali, 4202 AB

1000 04-06-2023 Md. Al Mamun Olipur, Bhamhondura, 3301 ABC

1001 04-06-2023 MD. MOHOSIN ALI Borabo, Tarabo, 1460 A

1002 04-06-2023 Abul Fazal Natun Nagar, Dhamsona, 1349 B

1003 04-06-2023 MD. SAZZAT ALI AKANDA
Bay Esplanade, 164/B, SK. Mujib Road, Badamtoli Point, Agrabad, Chittagong Bandar, 4100,
4100

AB

1004 04-06-2023 Md. Shamim Ahmed Choto Golkata, Digulia, 6650 ABC

1005 04-06-2023 AL AMIN H-86/2, R-07 Dhor, Turag, 1230 A

1006 05-06-2023 Md Yusuf Olipur, Shahajibazar, 3332 ABC

1007 05-06-2023 Md. Din Islam Horidash Bati, Park Barashat, 9231 B

1008 05-06-2023 IMRAN HOSSEN kanchan, Bhulta, 1461 BC

1009 05-06-2023 Md Muntasir Wahid Choudhury 52, Uttara, 1230 AB

1010 05-06-2023 MD. KAWSAR UDDIN House No G20, CDA, Road No2, Akbarshah., North Kattali, 4217 ABC

1011 05-06-2023 Fariha Tabassum 262/3/A, Cantonment, 1206 A
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1012 05-06-2023 Md. Billal Hossain 692, Uttar Kafrul, Dhaka Cant., 1206 ABC

1013 05-06-2023 Md Arman Hossain AnandaNagar, Naogaon, 6500 ABC

1014 05-06-2023 Md. Juweel Hossain Wonderland Housing, House 540/3, 4th Floor, DOHS, Baridhara, Cantonment ABC

1015 05-06-2023 Md.Juel Rana Bhaijora,Bhagajora, Tarabuniya, 8541 ABC

1016 05-06-2023 Nazim Nazmul Saltgola Port Officers Colony, Bandar, 4100 A

1017 05-06-2023 MD. TANVIR AHMED DAWKI, DOWHAKHOLA, 2270 BC

1018 05-06-2023 Md. Rimazul Islam Vobanipur, Mirzapur, 1700 B

1019 05-06-2023 MD SUYEL HOSSAIN Kashipur, Kallani Hat, 5220 BC

1020 05-06-2023 Md. Dulal Mridha Gunshi, Aykdia, 8141 ABC

1021 05-06-2023 MD. RIFAT SHAH Maheshwar pasha, KUET, 9203 A

1022 05-06-2023 MD.ATIKUR RAHAMAN 14, Rupnagar Residential Area, Pallabi, Pallabi, Dhaka, Pallabi, 1212 ABC

1023 05-06-2023 Kazi abdul fattah Holding No:37, B Block,Road-1, North Hali Shohor, Hali Shohor, Chittagong, 4216, 4216 A

1024 05-06-2023 MD. JEWL RANA Azgora, Hadira Bazar, 1997 C

1025 05-06-2023 MOFAZZAL HOSSAIN TITO Akand Bari, Narandi, 1651 ABC

1026 05-06-2023 Md. Humaiun Kabir 201/P, Mohammadpur, 1207 ABC

1027 05-06-2023 MD Ali hossen SWARUPPUR, Kushumpur, 7230 A

1028 05-06-2023 Md. Shahjahan 7C Suvastu Chirontoni, Dhanmondi, 1205 ABC

1029 05-06-2023 Md Mizanur Rahman Beraider Chala, Gilaberid, 1740 ABC

1030 05-06-2023 MD. MASUDUR RAHMAN Razargari, Buriganoj, 5810 A

1031 05-06-2023 MD. JAHANGIR ALAM Sunapur, Badaghat Bazar, 3030 ABC

1032 05-06-2023 Md. Jahurul Islam Uddayan Corner, Mohammadpur, 1210 AB

1033 05-06-2023 Sojib Kumar Banik 697, Raipur, 3710 ABC

1034 05-06-2023 MD. AL SAMAD Bashtala, Kakni, 2252 BC

1035 05-06-2023 Md Mahfuj Choudhury Khordo Rangpur, Mahigonj,, Mahigonj, 5403 ABC

1036 05-06-2023 Sree Papon kumar sarkar JAMTIOL, SHALIAGARI, 6720 BC

1037 05-06-2023 MD LUTFOR RAHMAN 241, Jaman Villa, Khilgaon TSO, 1219 BC

1038 05-06-2023 MD. FARID HOSSAIN Tatkhana School Road, Word 08, LNC Mills, 1432 C

1039 05-06-2023 Md. Sarwar Alam Singjour, Shatghor Ichapura, 3570 B

1040 05-06-2023 T.M Shahadat Hossain liton panchthupi, Neyamotia ABC

1041 05-06-2023 Md. Firoz kabir Sardaganj,, Kashimpur, 1346 ABC

1042 05-06-2023 Sudhangshu Mondal banyabari, joaria, 8120 ABC

1043 05-06-2023 Syed Rayhan Sajjid 6, 3rd floor, Mirpur, 1216 A

1044 05-06-2023 Md. Monir Hossain Aganagar, Baraharipur ABC

1045 05-06-2023 gopidebnath DUBAIL, DUBAIL, 1990 ABC

1046 05-06-2023 Rutan mohajan Chor Vanga, Gondamara, 3661 C

1047 05-06-2023 SAIFUL ISLAM 311/3, Ahmednagar, Mirpur, 1216 BC

1048 05-06-2023 MD. ARIFUL ISLAM Gouripur bazar, Gouripur, 3517 BC

1049 05-06-2023 Naem Sheakh Vakoadi, Tilshunia, 1730 A

1050 05-06-2023 Sujan Kumar Das Banglabazar, Vawal Mirzapur A

1051 05-06-2023 Tarek Rahman Ahmed Nagar, Mirpur 1, 1016 BC

1052 05-06-2023 Monotosh Roy 03, Mirpur TSO, 1216 BC

1053 05-06-2023 MD. HARUN OR RASHID Narundi majpara, Narundi bazar, 2002 ABC

1054 05-06-2023 Fazle Munim Zubair Tanpara, Dhaka, 1229 BC

1055 05-06-2023 Md. Hafijul Islam Sajib Chaira, Bera A

1056 05-06-2023 Md.Forkan Ali Olipur, Bramandura, 3332 ABC

1057 05-06-2023 Sadikur Rahman Shibpur, Sayedpur, 1990 AB

1058 05-06-2023 RAJIB HOSSAIN LUXMIPUR, BHABERCHAR, 1510 A

1059 05-06-2023 MD. ABDUR RAHIM Hatiya Vobesh Choreyar par, Baguya, 5620 BC

1060 05-06-2023 Suvanjon Roy Olipur, Bramandura ABC

1061 05-06-2023 Juwel Dev Nath Char Lakshmi, Ramgati, 3732 B

1062 05-06-2023 Md. Millton Ali Patiakandi, Nandangachi, 6260 A

1063 05-06-2023 A.H.M. Mustafizur Rahman House 24, Rampura ABC

1064 05-06-2023 Md.Abdullah Al Mamun Mirzapur, Jagonathpur, 5810 ABC

1065 05-06-2023 Uzzal Gain Sreepur, DEPZ, 1341 BC

1066 05-06-2023 MD.KHALID HASAN 35/36, Pallabi, 1216 A

1067 05-06-2023 ABU RAFA MD NAFIS Madina Sardar Complex, Flat 11B, Basabo TSO, 1214 A

1068 05-06-2023 Md. Al Mamun Olipur, Suraboi, 3332 ABC

1069 05-06-2023 Md. Monirul Islam Boalmari, Khanganj, 7700 ABC

1070 05-06-2023 Samima Khatun C 59, Road No.4,West Rampura,, Khilgaon, 1219 AB

1071 05-06-2023 MD:RAKIBUL HASSAN Mulaid, Telihati, 1747 A

1072 05-06-2023 Md.Shahin Alam Kallyanpur, Mirpur, 1207 A

1073 06-06-2023 Md. Ariful Islam House 8, Lane 2,, Hali sohor, 4216 ABC

1074 06-06-2023 Md. Abdullah Al Faruk House401/1, DUET, 1700 ABC

1075 06-06-2023 MD Mostafa kamal Monsurabad, Pabna sadar, 6600 ABC
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1076 06-06-2023 MD. HASAN ALI Konabari, Bhangabari, 6730 A

1077 06-06-2023 GOPAL CHANDRA SHEEL House Ta 129/a, 1st Floor, Gulshan, 1212 A

1078 06-06-2023 Mohammed Mohin Uddin 167/4, West Kafrul,, Mohammadpur, 1207 ABC

1079 06-06-2023 Sumon Baghuli, Kholshi, 1850 A

1080 06-06-2023 SHAHIDUL ISLAM Solabaria, Narua, 7730 A

1081 06-06-2023 S.M. Amzad Hossain Barasat, Khulna, 09231 ABC

1082 06-06-2023 MD MOSTAFIZUR RAHMAN Nurpur, Mohadebpur, Alam Nagar, 5402 ABC

1083 06-06-2023 MD.MOSTAFIZUR RAHMAN Rajarchar, 8200, 8200 A

1084 06-06-2023 Md. Ablusur Rahman Dihider Sirajabad, Sirajabad, 2020 ABC

1085 06-06-2023 Md.As-Aduzzaman Khan 12, Mirpur, 1216 ABC

1086 06-06-2023 MD. JONAYED HOSSEN KONARPARA DAKKHIN GHAGUA, BHABANIGANJ, 5700 ABC

1087 06-06-2023 Syed Abdulla Al Bokhari H711,, Vanggagate, 7460 AB

1088 06-06-2023 Hayat Mahmud Shamim Bakoi, Hazipur, 3570 BC

1089 06-06-2023 MD. SHAHEDUR RAHMAN Vaoi Khola, Gandhail, 6712 BC

1090 06-06-2023 Rupak Kumar Banik 47/A Choto Bazar, Mymensingh, 2200 A

1091 06-06-2023 RAJAUL HOSSAIN BHUIYAN Dhanashi, Dhanashi, 3400 AB

1092 06-06-2023 MOHAMMAD AMZAD HOSSAIN Lakuriapara, Dhamrai, 1350 ABC

1093 06-06-2023 Md.Muktar Hossain Horin Hati, Shafipur, 1751 BC

1094 06-06-2023 Md Abdul Kader Kazir chor, Danga, 1610 ABC

1095 06-06-2023 Md. Golam Morshed Kochra, Kusumba, 6510 A

1096 06-06-2023 Md. Ariful Islam Sirudi, Badur ABC

1097 06-06-2023 MD. Sabirul Islam Jhawbona, Sannacitala, 6330 A

1098 06-06-2023 Md. Abu Sayeed Nowdagopalpur, Talbaria, 7000 ABC

1099 06-06-2023 MD. MONIRUZZAMAN KUKHRALI, Satkhira, 9400 ABC

1100 06-06-2023 Md. Abdullah Al Mamun Dasha, Shandiara, 7020 BC

1101 06-06-2023 UZZAL RAM DAS Borabo bazar, Rupganj, 1460 BC

1102 06-06-2023 Md. Humayun Kabir Mistry Para, Futkibari, 5041 ABC

1103 06-06-2023 Hamanto Biswas mulgaou, santanpara, 1722 A

1104 06-06-2023 Jiku chanda Kanurkhil, Mogoler hat, 4360 A

1105 06-06-2023 Ashraful Islam Bhuiyan 40 Siddheswari, Shantinagar, 2300 A

1106 06-06-2023 Habib ullah Nandir gaon, Rajapur, 3923 ABC

1107 06-06-2023 ASADUZZAMAN SAGOR Sharashin, Barngail, 1804 A

1108 06-06-2023 Md. Mehedi Hassan Apu Eastern Cables Officers Quarter, Uttaar Potenga, 4204 A

1109 06-06-2023 মোঃ সুলতান আহমেদ West Dhuljuri, Char narandia ABC

1110 06-06-2023 MD Suman Ali Ambari, Punduriya, 5942 ABC

1111 06-06-2023 Md.Firoz Hasan Baragangi, Baragangi, 7210 A

1112 06-06-2023 Anondo Kumar Sarker Jadur Chor, Hemayetpur, 1340 A

1113 06-06-2023 K. M. Musa House-28, Khilgaon TSO, 1219 A

1114 06-06-2023 HASAN FAKIR West Srinathadi, Datta Kendua, 7901 AB

1115 06-06-2023 MD KUTUBUL SARKER Ramarbug, Fatullaha, 1421 C

1116 06-06-2023 Mohammad Mahbub Alam 07, Mirpur-02, 1216 A

1117 06-06-2023 Md. Abu Raihan Tarakandi, Tarakandi, 6712 A

1118 06-06-2023 Md Rejaul Karim Karat kandi, Shorifabad, 6762 A

1119 06-06-2023 MD.Shaharul ISlam Teligati,, khulna, 9203 ABC

1120 06-06-2023 MD. PROBAL KHAN PATULI, DHALIR PAR, 1640 A

1121 06-06-2023 Md. Sabbir Rahman Majh Gadra, Mirdha Para, 2140 BC

1122 06-06-2023 Md. Mohidul Islam Barra, Bosundia, 7406 A

1123 06-06-2023 Md. Masud Rana Joypura, Dhamrai, 1350 A

1124 06-06-2023 Md. Mizanur Rahman Solo Dag, Solo Dag, Bahir Char, Bahirchar, 7040 A

1125 06-06-2023 Md. Asraf Hossain Janpur Poshchimpara, Sirajganj., 6700 A

1126 06-06-2023 SUMON NANDY Nandibari, Fatehabad, 4335 ABC

1127 06-06-2023 Md. Asif Kaisar Ashkona, Uttara-Dhaka, Ashkona, 1230 BC

1128 06-06-2023 SHAYON KHAN NIZRA, ULPUR, 8101 ABC

1129 06-06-2023 Md. Rajon Ahmed 20 No, Lalbag, 1211 A

1130 06-06-2023 Hanzala Rahman Notun Bazar, Adamjee EPZ, 1431 BC

1131 06-06-2023 MD.Hafizur Rahman Monarpara, Bogarpar, 2050 AB

1132 06-06-2023 Liton Dutta patla, patla bazar, 9230 A

1133 06-06-2023 MD. IMRAN HOSSAIN Betagi College Road, Betagi A

1134 06-06-2023 MD. SABBUR ALI MADHYA SULTANPUR, BARAPUKURIA, 5260 AB

1135 06-06-2023 Dilip Chandraw Roy Araji kuchia mor, Babrijhar, 5300 A

1136 06-06-2023 Md. Sumon babu House 23, Khilgaon, 1219 ABC

1137 06-06-2023 Ankur Adhikary Narayonpur, Pangsha ABC

1138 06-06-2023 Md.Imran Ali Potazia, Potazia, 6770 A

1139 06-06-2023 Md. Al Amin Panchoboti, fatullah, 1420 C
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1140 07-06-2023 Md. Mokshudul Mamin Notunbazar, Dhaka, 1460 BC

1141 07-06-2023 Md.jashim uddin 385/3 North Shajahanpur, Shantinagar, 1217 ABC

1142 07-06-2023 M.jalal uddin Noapur, Noapur, 3940 A

1143 07-06-2023 Md Anuwar Hossen Rasel Mojaforpur, Mojaforpur, 2480 A

1144 07-06-2023 Md. Sheikh Farid 81/9 Mariyaly Kolabagan, Gazipur, 1700 A

1145 07-06-2023 Md. Roby-Us-Sunny Fotemohammadpur, Ishwardi, 6620 BC

1146 07-06-2023 Ranjan Kanti Das Machuabad, Wahedpur, 3530 ABC

1147 07-06-2023 Abdullah Uttar Pannai, Chandanail, 3415 BC

1148 07-06-2023 ASIF HOWLADAR Mostafapur, Boro Meher, Mostafapur, 7904 A

1149 07-06-2023 MD Hedayet Ullah Mohangonj, Chockchapri, 6681 A

1150 07-06-2023 AHSAN KABIR Falaibunia, Jolagati A

1151 07-06-2023 Md. Fahim Khondoker Hosnabad, Nijam Uddin College, 8215 ABC

1152 07-06-2023 Shahadat Hossain Opu Dakkhin Char Parbaty, Chowdhury Hat ABC

1153 07-06-2023 Md. Mostafizar Rahman Alokdihi, Alokdihi, 5240 ABC

1154 07-06-2023 KOUSHIK AHMED Chairman Bari West Chandkati, Jhalokati Sadar, 8400 ABC

1155 07-06-2023 Rakesh Das Green View, Amin Jute Mill, 4211 A

1156 07-06-2023 MD. SAIFUL ISLAM Pakiabo, Pakiabo AB

1157 07-06-2023 SHARIF MIA Panchali Para, Kargaon, 2331 C

1158 07-06-2023 Akash Roy Golaher, Kaugaon, 5240 ABC

1159 07-06-2023 Md. Mahadi Hasan Beshaid, Baruipara, 1750 ABC

1160 07-06-2023 Abu Taher Road Para, Charbagdanga, 6302 BC

1161 07-06-2023 MD. NIZAM UDDIN Monipur, Bhabanipur BC

1162 07-06-2023 Halal Uddin Moradabad, Molomganj, 2031 A

1163 07-06-2023 Shahin Alam Sutanara, Doripara, 5831 A

1164 07-06-2023 Mohammed shamim miah Reaznogor, Shajibazer, 3332 B

1165 07-06-2023 Sharif Mohammad Anisuzzaman 9, New Market, 1205 ABC

1166 07-06-2023 Abdul mannan House 164/2/A, East Kafrul, Dhaka Cantonment, 1206 A

1167 07-06-2023 Rakibul Alam Rabbi Dakkhin Burungi, Burungi, 6710 A

1168 07-06-2023 Ehteshamul Hoque 41/48-49, Chan Mia Housing Main Gate-03, Mohammadpur, 1207 AB

1169 07-06-2023 Md. Hasan Tareq Pirtola, Betbaria, 7110 A

1170 07-06-2023 Md. Sohel Rana Vadarti, Kaligonj, 1720 ABC

1171 07-06-2023 Md. Zakaria Hossain Mouchak, Kaliakoir, 1750 BC

1172 07-06-2023 Md. Asif Al Shahriar uttor nowdapara, sopura, 6203 A

1173 07-06-2023 KHAIRUL ALAM Uttar Chayabithi, Gazipur, 1700 ABC

1174 07-06-2023 Md Ahsan Habib Khan TELKUPI, ATAIKULA, 6601 AB

1175 07-06-2023 MD Sumon Babu 65, Mirpur, 1216 A

1176 07-06-2023 Feroz Hossain Famous Steel Ltd, Gandaria, 1204 A

1177 07-06-2023 Sajib Kanti Das Alibohor, Korimullabug, 1204 BC

1178 07-06-2023 Shamim Ahmed 21/1, Free school street, NEW MARKET, 1205 A

1179 07-06-2023 Md. Farhad Hossen Sonarai, Daroani, 5300 AB

1180 07-06-2023 Kawcher Ahamed Shajib Chhaygaon, Chhaygaon, 8000 ABC

1181 07-06-2023 Sk. Shahadat Alam Dhahakula, Ellerchor, 9400 ABC

1182 07-06-2023 Md Abul Kalam Char Lotabar, Gunerbari, 2051 A

1183 07-06-2023 MD.Rahamat Ullah Jolagati, Jolagati, 8513 B

1184 07-06-2023 Md. Atikur Rahman Modonpur,, Modonpur, 1411 BC

1185 07-06-2023 MD. MOMINUL ISLAM Senbhag Lakkhikole, Baidyabelgharia, 6402 BC

1186 07-06-2023 Masud Kayser boroichara, joynagar, 6620 ABC

1187 07-06-2023 MD.MOKSUDER RAHMAN Mohabbat kha, New Shahabgong, 5400 A

1188 07-06-2023 Md. Toufique Hasan 17/5, Shahibag, Savar, Dhaka., Savar, 1340 ABC

1189 07-06-2023 MD. Jahirul Islam House 17, Mirpur, 1216 ABC

1190 07-06-2023 Anupom Halder Chowdhury villa, East Hazipara, Khilgaon, 1219 BC

1191 07-06-2023 MD HAFIJUR RAHMAN Chakpangashi, KHADULY, 6762 A

1192 07-06-2023 Md. Abu Sayeed Ramarbag, Fatullah, 1420 C

1193 07-06-2023 MD. NAYON HAQUE SHAH Daulatpur, Ambari, 5240 A

1194 07-06-2023 Md.Hafizur Rahman Kuripara, Kuripara, 1750 A

1195 07-06-2023 Md. Hasibur Rahman Chithli Dokkhinpara, Mithapukur,, 5460 A

1196 07-06-2023 Md. Mahmudul Hasan 252/2/A West Katasur,Mohammadpur, Mohammadpur, 1207 BC

1197 07-06-2023 Md.Rahat Islam MOLLATEGHORIA, KUSTIA, 7000 BC

1198 07-06-2023 Mohammad Emdadul Haq Ghashirdia, Shaspur, 1600 BC

1199 07-06-2023 Md. Rahat Khan Pach Charan, Pach Charan, 1973 AB


